Alumni Survey - Response sheet

Department : AE

Academic year:2018-19

1. Was the syllabus relevant to the program

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
1 6 10 1 0
1. Was the syllabus relevant to the program
M Excellent
H Very good
 Good
= Fair
M Poor
2. Was the syllabus updated enough?
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
0 8 10 1 0
2. Was the syllabus updated enough?
M Excellent
M Very good
= Good
I Fair
W Poor
3. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the particular topic?
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
2 6 8 3 0




3. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue
post-graduation/research in the particular topic?

H Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements, industrial
requirements and in relevance to the specialization streams?

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
2 5 10 2 0
4. How do you rate the electives offered in
relation to the Technological
advancements,industrial requirements and in
relevance to the specialization streams?
M Excellent
M Very good
= Good
Fair
M Poor
5. Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
0 1 1 5 8




5. Rate the courses helped you in your career in
terms of self-learning)

M Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor

6. How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current job?

Excellent

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

0

0

13

6

6. How do you rate the courses that you have
learned in relation to your current job?

M Excellent
m Very good
1 Good

Fair

M Poor

7. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-life application?

Excellent

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor




7. How do you rate the learning experience in
terms of their relevance to the real-life
application?

M Excellent
m Very good
" Good

Fair

W Poor




Faculty feedback - curriculum - Response sheet

Department : AE Academic year:2018-19
1. Syllabus is need based
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
8 10 0
1. Syllabus is need based
M Excellent
m Very good
M Good
Fair

H Poor

2. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

4 14 0
2. The course/syllabus has good balance
between theory and application
M Excellent
M Very good
M Good
Fair

W Poor

3. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject area.

Excellent

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

12




3. The course/syllabus of this subject increased
my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area.

M Excellent
H Very good
" Good

Fair

W Poor

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials

Excellent

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

9

9

0

4. Course content is followed by corresponding
reference materials

H Excellent

H Very good

= Good
Fair

W Poor

5. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate

Excellent

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

10




5. The books prescribed/listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate.

M Excellent
M Very good
™ Good

Fair

W Poor

6. Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

12 6 0 0 0

6. Course outcomes are well defined and clear to
faculty members

M Excellent
m Very good
" Good

Fair

W Poor

7. Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

8 10 0 0 0




7. Syllabus is designed according to students
understanding power?

B Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor

8. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the syllabus with
respect to the latest technology

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

13 5 0 0

8. | have the freedom to propose, modify,
suggest and incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the latest technology

H Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor

9. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar presentations,
group discussions and learners’ participations wherever applicable.

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

14 4 0 0




9. | have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of teaching such as
seminar presentations, group discussions and
learners’ participations wherever applicable.

M Excellent
H Very good
" Good

Fair

B Poor

10. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
students in CIE Components

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

11 7 0 0

10. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students in CIE Components

H Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor




Parent feedback - curriculum - Response sheet

Department : AE

Academic year:2018-19

2. How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current Industry scope?

Excellent

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

18

16

7

0

2. How do you rate the syllabus compared with
the current Industry scope?

H Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

m Poor

3. Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

17

21

3

0

3. Kindly rate the core courses offered to your
ward by the department?

M Excellent
H Very good
™ Good

Fair

W Poor

4. Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

22

16

15




4. Kindly rate the elective courses offered to
your ward by the department?

M Excellent
m Very good
= Good
Fair
B Poor
5. Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

21 25 9 2

5. Kindly rate the practical courses offered to
your ward by the department?

M Excellent
m Very good
™ Good

Fair

W Poor

6. Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department? (if applicable)

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

18 19 12 3




6. Kindly rate the placement training and
placements offered to your ward by the
department? (if applicable)

M Excellent
M Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor




Student feedback - curriculum - Response sheet

Department : AE

Academic year:2018-19

1. The Syllabus was

Challenging Very good Good Fair Poor
18 71 49 0
1. The Syllabus was
M Challenging
m Very good
™ Good
Fair
W Poor
2. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
20 73 46 11
2. What is your opinion about the library
holdings for the course?
M Excellent
M Very good
M Good
Fair
W Poor
3. Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
31 60 45 9




3. Were you able to get the prescribed
readings?

H Excellent
m Very good
M Good

Fair

W Poor

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements and their

relevance to the specialization streams?

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
37 70 45 0
4. How do you rate the electives offered in
relation to the Technological advancements and
their relevence to the specilization streams?
B Excellent
m Very good
™ Good
Fair
M Poor

5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of the courses.

Excellent Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

22

71

40

5




5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or
self learning considering the design of the
courses.

M Excellent
M Very good
™ Good
Fair
B Poor
6. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB Components
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

20 83 43 5

6. How do you rate the percentage of courses
having LAB Components

M Excellent
H Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor

7. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

25 78 43 5




7. How do you rate the allocation of the
credits to the courses?

H Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor

8. The books prescribed/ listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate.

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

27 76 40 7

8. The books prescribed/ listed as refence
materials are relevent, updated and
appropriate.

H Excellent
M Very good
" Good

Fair

W Poor

9. Learning value(in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspectives )

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

52 63 39 0




9. Learning value(in terms of skills,concepts,
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspectives )

M Excellent
H Very good
" Good
Fair
M Poor
10. Applicability/ relevance to real life situations and industry
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

45 60 49 0

10. Applicability/ relevance to real life
situations and industry

B Excellent
M Very good
= Good
Fair
W Poor
11. Depth of the course content
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

47 61 15 0




11. Depth of the course content

H Excellent
m Very good
H Good

Fair

H Poor

12. Extent of coverage of the course

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

45 73 4 0

12. Extent of coverage of the course

H Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

W Poor

13. Extent of effort required by students

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

47 92 2 0




13. Extent of effort required by students

H Excellent
m Very good
= Good

Fair

H Poor

14. Relevance/ learning value of project/report

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

46 98 20 0

14. Relevance/ learning value of
project/report

H Excellent
M Very good
" Good

Fair

W Poor

15. Understanding of the course contents in depth

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

45 87 12 0




15. Understanding of the course contents in
depth

H Excellent
m Very good
M Good

" Fair

W Poor




STUDENT Feedback - Curriculum _RESPONSE SHEET

Department: Computer Science and Engineering Academic Year: 2016-17

1. The syllabus was

Challenging Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

28 36 32 4 77.6
Syllabus was
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]
Challenging, [PER
CENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]

W
Good, [PERCENTA

GE]

El E2 E3 m4
2. Whatis your opinion about the library holdings for thecourse?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

17 56 22 5 77
Opinion about the library holdings for thecourse
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]
Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
\Y)
Good, [PERCENTA
H]l m2 m3 m4 GE]
3. Were you able to get the prescribed readings?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

22 52 17 09 77.4




Able to get the prescribed readings
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

v
Good, [PERCENTA
LR PAES T

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements and their relevance
to the specialization streams?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

28 38 25 9 77

Electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements and their relevance to the specialization
streams

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Excellent, [PERCE

NTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
\%
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of thecourses
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %
27 55 15 3 81.2




Extra learning or self-learning considering the design of
thecourses

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Good :
[PERCENTAGE] Excellent, .[PER(.E
NTAGE]
\%
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

6. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

27 46 23 4 79.2
Courses having LAB components
Fair, [PERCENTAG
3
Excellent, [PERCE
Good NTAGE]
[PERCENTAGE]
v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]
mlm2m3ms
7. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

35 47 15 3 82.8




Allocation of the credits to the courses

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]
Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]
\%
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

8. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate.

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

30 43 23 4 79.8

Reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Excellent, [PERCE

Good NTAGE]

[PERCENTAGE]

v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

H]l m2 m3 m4

9. Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadeningperspectives)

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating

in %
22 40 33 5 75.8




Learning value
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Excellent, [PERCE

NTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]
mlm2m3ms
10. Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %
27 41 21 11 76.8
Relevance to real life situations and industry
Fair, [PERCENTAG
3
Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]
mlm2m3ms
11. Depth of the course content
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %
20 36 32 12 72.8




Depth of the course content

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]
Excellent, [PERCE

NTAGE]
Good v
[PERCENTAGE] Good, [PERCENTA
GE]
mlm2m3ms
12. Extent of coverage of course
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %
19 48 23 10 75.2
Extent of coverage of course
Fair, [PERCENTAG
3
Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]
mlm2m3ms
13. Extent of effort required by students
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %
24 37 32 7 75.6




Extent of effort required by students

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Excellent, [PERCE

NTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]
mlm2E3m4
14. Relevance/learning value of project/report

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

15 39 41 5 72.8
Relevance/learning value of project/report
Fair, [PERCENTAG
3
Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]
Good ) v )
(PERCENTAGE] Good, [PERCENTA
GE]
mlm2E3m4
15. Understanding of the course contents in depth

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

23 45 21 11 76




Understanding of the course contents in depth

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Excellent, [PERCE

NTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
\%
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

Signature - HOD



ALUMNI Feedback - Curriculum_ Response Sheet

Department: Computer Science and Engineering Academic Year: 2016-17

1. Was the syllabus relevant to the program

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

15 12 8 2 0 81.62
Syllabusrelevant to the program
Fair, [PERCENTAG
3
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]
v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE] mlm2m3ma
2. Was the syllabus updated enough?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

14 16 7 3 0 80.5

Syllabus updated enough
Fair, [PERCENTAG
3
Good :
[PERCENTAGE] Excellent, [PERCE

NTAGE]

\%
Good, [PERCENTA
GE] Hl m2 m3 md




3. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the particular

topic?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

13 11 10 6 0 75.5

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements,
industrial requirements and in relevance to the specializationstreams?

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

Syllahus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in
the particular topic

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

v
Good, [PERCENTA
ml m2 53 mAGE]

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

15 16 6 3 81.5
Syllabus Relevant to the program
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]
Good
[PERCENTAGE] _
Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]
W
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]




5. Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

16 16 5 3 82.5

Courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

\Y)
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

H]l m2 m3 m4

6. How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current job?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

16 20 3 1 85.5

courses that you have learned in relation to your current
job

Fair, [PERCENTAG

Good ]

[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

]
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

H]l m2 m3 m4

7. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-life

application?
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

17 15 7 1 84




Learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real-life application
Fair, [PERCENTAG

Good £l
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

H]l m2 m3 m4

8. Any Elective you like tosuggest:

9. Any OtherSuggestion:

Signature-HOD



Parents’ Curriculum Feedback RESPONSE SHEET
Department: Computer Science and Engineering Academic Year: 2016-17

Please tick for relevant points (V)
1. Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
a. Yes-37 b.No -3

2. How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current Industry scope?
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall

Rating

in

Percent

age

11 13 15 1 0 77

Syllabus compared with the current Industry scope
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

v
Good, [PERCENTA

ml w2 =3 u4 GE]

3. Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

13 12 10 5 76.5




Fair, [PERCENTAG

E]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

v

Good, [PERCENTA
ml N2 3 mg

NTAGE]

Core courses offered to your ward by the department

Excellent, [PERCE

4. Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

11

17

6

5

76

Kindly suggest any new courses that could be introduced to the curriculum.

[PERCENTAGE]

Elective courses offered to your ward by the department

Fair, [PERCENTAG

E]

Good

W

Good, [PERCENTA
ml mgm3 m4

NTAGE]

Excellent, [PERCE

5. Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

14

16

7

3

80.5

Would you like to suggest any practical courses that could be added to the curriculum?




Practical courses offered to your ward by the department

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Good
: . Excellent, [PERCE
PERCENTAGE !
[ ] NTAGE]
\%
Good, [PERCENTA
GE] ml m2 m3md

6. Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department? (if applicable

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age
09 11 13 4 3 69.5

Placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E] Excellent, [PERCE

NTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
\%
Good, [PERCENTA
GE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

7. Kindly give your valuable Suggestions for the improvement (curricular /
extracurricular).

More practical courses is necessary
Focus more on hands-on training

Make it more practical and teaching have to be made more good

Remove workshop, physics, chemistry and other unwanted subjects. It's a waste of a year. Try introducing
more branch related courses from the 1st year



More industry oriented courses
The curriculum is already good, it just needs to be carried out successfully without any interruptions

More practical opportunities for slow learning students.

More practical skills should be developed.
Extra co-curricular activities after college hours.

Signature -HOD



FACULTY Feedback - Curriculum_ Response Sheet
Department: Computer Science and Engineering Academic Year: 2016-17

1. Syllabus is need based.

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall Rating in
Percentage
22 13 92.57

Syllabusis need based
Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

]
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

2. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall Rating in
Percentage
19 14 2 89.71

The course/syllabus has good balance between theory
and application
Good Fair, [PERCENTAG
[PERCENTAGE] 3]

A"
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

3. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the
subject area.

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall Rating in
Percentage

19 15 1 90.28




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
knowledge and perspective in the subject area

Good Fair, [PERCENTAG
[PERCENTAGE] £]

\Y)
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

16 19 89.14

Course content is followed by corresponding
reference materials

Good Fair, [PERCENTAG
[PERCENTAGE] £]

v
Good, [PERCENTA _
GE] Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

5. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

15 18 2 87.42




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant, updated and appropriate
Good Fair, [PERCENTAG
[PERCENTAGE] E]

Excellent, [PERCE
\% NTAGE]
Good, [PERCENTA

GE)

H]l m2 m3 m4

6. Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

18 16 1 89.71

Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty
members

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

]
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

7. Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

19 15 1 90.28




Syllabusis designed according to students understanding power

Fair, [PERCENTAG
E]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

v
Good, [PERCENTA

GE] Excellent, [PERCE

NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

[ have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

21 14 92

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new
topicsin the syllabus with respect to the latest technology

Good Fair, [PERCENTAG
[PERCENTAGE] E]

]
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such asseminar
presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations wherever applicable.

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

29 6 96.57




I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar
presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations wherever applicable

Good Fair, [PERCENTAG
v [PERCENTAGE] | | Fair [PERC
Good, [PERCENTA E]
GE]

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

10. I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testingand
assessment of students in CIE Components

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

23 12 93.14

I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of
testing and assessmentofstudentsin CIE Components
Good Fair, [PERCENTAG
[PERCENTAGE] E]

v
Good, [PERCENTA
GE)

Excellent, [PERCE
NTAGE]

H]l m2 m3 m4

Signature - HOD



STUDENT Feedback - Curriculum _RESPONSE SHEET

Department: Computer Science and Engineering Academic Year: 2017-18

1. The syllabus was

Challenging Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

28 75 51 8 75.18
Syllabus was
Fair, -
[PERCENTAGE] Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]

Elm2E3m4

2. Whatis your opinion about the library holdings for thecourse?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

16 69 52 19 70.51
Opinion about the library holdings for thecourse
Fair, Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE] [PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE] V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
Elm2E3m4
3. Were you able to get the prescribed readings?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

25 62 58 17 71.72




Able to get the prescribed readings

Fair,

Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE]

[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Hl m2 m3 m4

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements and their relevance
to the specialization streams?
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %
36 61 55 10 75.18
electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements and
their relevance-to-the-specjalizationstreams
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
mlm2 E3m4
5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of thecourses

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

26 64 59 13 72.71




Extra learning or self-learning considering the design of thecourses
Fair,

[PERCENTAGE] Challenging,

[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Hl m2 m3 m4

6. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

28 60 56 18 72.09
Courses having LAB components
Fair .
! Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE] [PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
mlm2m3ms
7. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

37 64 48 13 75.43




Allocation of the credits to the courses

Fair,

[PERCENTAGE] Challenging,

[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Hl m2 m3 m4

8. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate.

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

34 67 48 13 75.06
Reference materials are relevant, updated andappropriate
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Challenging,

[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Hl m2 m3 m4

9. Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadeningperspectives)

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

23 69 54 15 72.42




Learning value

Fair,

Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE]

[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Hl m2 m3 m4

10. Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

23 58 57 24 69.87
Relevance to real life situations andindustry
Fair, Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE] [PERCENTAGE]
Good V Good,
[PERCENTAGE] [PERCENTAGE]
mlm2m3m4
11. Depth of the course content

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

20 69 60 13 71.85




Depth of the course content

Fair, Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE] [PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
mlm2m3ms
12. Extent of coverage of course
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall

Rating
in %

17 68 62 15 70.74

Extent of coverage of course
Fair, Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE] [PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE] V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
mlm2m3ms
13. Extent of effort required by students
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall

Rating
in %

29 69 57 7 74.81




Extent of effort required by students
[PERCFEaI:Ir+AGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
mlm2m3m4
14. Relevance/learning value of project/report
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall

Rating
in %

38 61 53 10 75.67

Relevance/learning value of
project/report
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
mlm2m3m4
15. Understanding of the course contents in depth
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall

Rating
in %

23 64 56 18 71.42




Understanding of the course contents

in depth
Fair, Challenging,
[PERCENTAGE] [PERCENTAGE]

Good

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Hl m2 m3 m4

Signature - HOD



ALUMNI Feedback - Curriculum_ Response Sheet
Department: Computer Science and Engineering Academic Year: 2017-18

1. Was the syllabus relevant to the program

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

20 22 13 4 0 79.66

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
El m? =3 m4

2. Was the syllabus updated enough?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

20 20 13 6 0 78.30

Syllabus updated enough
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,

[PERCENTAGE]
Good

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]
"y v ERm L

3. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the particular
topic?
| Excellent | VeryGood | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall |




Rating
in %
19 17 14 9 0 75.59

Syllabus create any interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in the particular topic

Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]
mlm2 B304

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements,
industrial requirements and in relevance to the specializationstreams?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

22 19 14 4 80

Syllabus Relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
Hl m? m3 m4d

5. Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

20 16 18 5 77.28




courses helped you in your career in terms of

self-learning
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]
El 2 w3wa

6. How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current job?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

17 18 20 4 76.27

courses that you have learned in relation to your

currentjob
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
Hl m2 m3 m4d

7. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-life

application?
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in %

18 17 17 7 75.59




learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real-life application?

Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]
Hl m2 m3 m4d

8. Any Elective you like tosuggest:

Al AND MACHINE LEARNING. Angular JS, DevOps, Selenium, ASP.net, Block chain,

Advanced architectures Java, Block-chain, Bot Technology, Data Science, Drone
technology

9. Any OtherSuggestion:
Must provide more opportunities for projects in Foreign universities
More focus should be given on Al & IOT
Oracle database workshop and certification exam technique.
Allocate more funds for research purposes.

Signature-HOD



Parents’ Curriculum Feedback _RESPONSE SHEET
Department: Computer Science and Engineering Academic Year: 2016-17

Please tick for relevant points (V)

1. Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
a. Yes-74 b. No -6

2. How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current Industry scope?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

13 25 30 6 3 70.129

How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current

Industry scope?
Fair,

[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

sl =2 =3 ugo0d,
[PERCENTAGE]

3. Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

12 52 24 6 73.19




Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

department?

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

1l w2 ¥ 5%9
[PERCENTAGE]

4. Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

14

36

21

4

75.26

Kindly suggest any new courses that could be introduced to the curriculum.

Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the

department?
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]

n1 V8074
[PERCENTAGE]

5. Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age




14 4 4 4

81.538

Would you like to suggest any practical courses that could be added to the curriculum?

Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

department?
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good, 1l w2 53 m4
[PERCENTAGE]

6. Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the

department? (if applicable

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

14 19 26 6 6

68.169

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to

your ward by the department? (if applicable)
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

m1 =2 =3Vawod,
[PERCENTAGE]

7. Kindly give your valuable Suggestions for the improvement (curricular /

extracurricular).

More practical courses is necessary

Focus more on hands-on training



Make it more practical and teaching have to be made more good

Remove workshop, physics, chemistry and other unwanted subjects. It's a waste of a year. Try introducing
more branch related courses from the 1st year

More industry oriented courses
The curriculum is already good, it just needs to be carried out successfully without any interruptions

More practical opportunities for slow learning students.

More practical skills should be developed.
Extra co-curricular activities after college hours.

Signature -HOD



FACULTY Feedback - Curriculum_ Response Sheet
Department: Computer Science and Engineering Academic Year: 2017-18

1. Syllabus is need based.

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall Rating in
Percentage
13 2 96

Syllabus fgor%%ed based

[PERCENTAGE]

"

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

]l m?2 3 mnd

2. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

12 3 90.6667

The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and

application
Fair,

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,

[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 n3 4

3. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the

subject area.

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in

Percent




age

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge

and perspective Fin_ thesubject area.
air,

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 n3 4

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

9 5 1 90.667

Course content is followed by corresponding reference

materials
Good

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 n3 4

5. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

8 6 1 89.333




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are

relevant, updated and appropriate
Good

[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 n3 4

6. Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

10 5 93.33

Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty

members
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 n3 4

7. Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

9 6 92.




Syllabus is designed according to students understanding

power?
Good

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 n3 4

8. Ihave the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the

syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

12 2 1 94.667

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the syllabus with respect to the
latest technology,
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 n3 4

[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such asseminar
presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations wherever applicable.
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

14 1 98.667




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions
and learners’ participations Eﬁhere\fer applicable.

alr

’

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,

[PERCENTAGE]
]l m2 w3 0%

10. I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testingand
assessment of students in CIE Components

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Overall
Rating
in
Percent
age

10 5 93.33

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies

of testing and assessment-of sF.tudents in CIE Components
air,

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 n3 4

Signature - HOD



Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

STUDENT FEEDBACK 2017-2018

1 Syllabus was
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 14 25 74 20 3 63.97059
Syllabus was
Fair Poor | | Excellent
2% 9
159 10%
‘ Very Good
18%
Good
55%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
2 What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 4 27 55 34 16 55.44118

What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?

Poor |lent
1% %

‘!

Fair
14%

Very Good
25%

Good
58%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good

Fair = Poor



3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 6 31 52 30 17 56.91176
Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Fair Poor xcellent
12%| (9% ] 7%
Very Good
32%
Good
49%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
4 How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological advancements
and their relevance to the specialization streams?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 13 36 49 31 7 62.5

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements and their relevance to the

specializa ion s'greams?

= Excellent = VeryGood

Fair
13% 1%

00 cel

7%

Very Good
‘ 23%

Good
56%

= Good Fair = Poor




5 Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of
the courses.
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 4 30 63 31 8 58.67647

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning
considering the design of the courses.
Fair | | POOT | Excellent
14%| 9% | 12%
Very Good
26%
Good
48%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
6 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 7 29 57 34 9 58.67647

How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB

Poor| | ExcellentCOMpoONents?
7% 5%

Very Good

Fair 21%

25%

Good
42%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




7 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 9 39 68 15 5 64.70588

How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
—| Poor | Excellent
Fair 4% 6%
11%
" Very Good
29%
Good
50%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
8 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 6 33 66 24 7

The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant,updated and appropriate

Poor || Excellent
5% 1%
Fair
18% Very Good
24%

Good
49%
= Very Good

= Excellent = Good = Fair = Poor




9. Please give a rating of your course on the following

1 Learning value(in terms of skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
perspectives)
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 9 43 68 14 2 66.32353

1.Learning value(in terms of
skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
persEectives)

Fair oor xcellent

10% | 1% | 7%

Very Good
32%

Good
50%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor



2 Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 6 31 50 41 8 57.94118
2.Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Poor | Excellent
6% | 4%
Very Good
23%
Fair
30%
Good
37%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
3 Depth of the course
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 11 34 69 19 3 64.55882




he course

Excellent

8%
4%
Very Good
25%
Good
51%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

3.Dept
Poor
2%

|

Fa|r

4 Extent of coverage of course

. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 10 37 72 14 3 65.44118

4 Extent of f course
Fa|r POOF Excellent
Z‘V o

‘ Very Good
27%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

Good
53%




5 Extent of effort required by students
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 16 54 56 8 2 70.88235
5.Extent of effor uired by students
Fair | Poor Excellent
6% 1% 12%
Good
41%
Very Good
40%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
6 Relevance/learning value of project/report
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 16 49 54 17 0 69.41176
oject/report

6.Relevance/learning va
Fair
12% | | 0%

Good
40%

= Excellent

= Very Good

Excellent
12%

= Good

Very Good
36%

= Fair

= Poor




Understanding of the course contents in depth

. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 11 38 62 23 2 64.8525
7.Understanding of the course contents in depth
Poor | | Excellent
Fair 1% 8%
17%
'. Very Good
Good
46%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair
STUDENT FEEDBACK 2018-2019
1 Syllabus was
Overall
Rating Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Responses %
19 74 121 15 5 67.4359




12%

Syllab

3%

)

Excellent

oor
3% 1% |

Very Good
14%

Good
23%

m Excellent = VeryGood = Good = Fair mPoor = = ®= m = =

2 What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 5 90 116 21 2 66.41026
What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?

Fair
14%

= Excellent

Good
58%

= Very Good

Poor :llent
1% %

= Good

Very Good
25%

= Fair = Poor




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 95 117 16 3 66.75214
Were you able to get prescribed readings?
Fair P°°°|’ Excellent
12% %) 7% |
Very Good
32%
Good
49%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
4 How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological advancements
and their relevance to the specialization streams?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 5 89 115 20 5 65.89744




How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements and their relevance to the

specialization streams?
Fair Poor Excellent
9 0,

Very Good
' 23%

Good
56%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

5 Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of
the courses.
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 1 90 111 27 5 64.70085

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning

considering the design of the courses.
Excellent
0% 12%

Fair
14%
Very Good
26%
Good
48%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




6 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 1 93 116 14 10 65.21368

How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components?

Poor pllent
4% 1%

Very Good
40%

Fair
6%

Good
50%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

7 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 90 112 20 9 64.95726
How do you rate the allocati he credits to the courses?

Very Good
38%

Good
48%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




8 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 7 93 109 17 8 66.32479
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant,updated and appropriate
Fair Poor (cellent
205 || 3% | 3%
Very Good
40%
Good
47%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
9. Please give a rating of your course on the following
1 Learning value(in terms of skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
perspectives)
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 15 76 112 31 0 66.41026




1.Learning value(in terms of
skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening

N ersnor‘hqu)
Poor ceIIent
O/:

Falr

13‘y 6%

Very Good
33%

Good
48%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

2 Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 10 50 99 59 16 58.20513

2.Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Excellent
4%

Poor
7%

Very Good
22%
Fa|r
5%

Good
42%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good

= Fair = Poor




3 Depth of the course
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 21 69 104 37 3 65.81197

3.Depth of the course

Fair
16%

44%

= Excellent = Very Good

Poor
1%

ExceIIent
%

l Very Good
30%

= Good

= Fair = Poor




4 Extent of coverage of course
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 16 65 106 42 5 63.84615
4.Extent of ra e of course
POOI’ Excellent
Fair 2% %
18%
Very Good
28%
Good
45%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
5 Extent of effort required by students
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 32 88 92 19 3 70.8547




5.Extent of effor

Fair Poor
8% | | 1%

Very Good
38%

Good
39%

Excellent
14%

equired by students

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
6 Relevance/learning value of project/report
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 26 71 101 35 0 67.55365
6.Relevance/learning va oject/report
i PoOr | | Excellent
159% | | 0% 11%
Very Good
31%
Good
43%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
7 Understanding of the course contents in depth
. Overall
Rating Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %




Responses 13 65 112 40 4 63.67521
7.Understanding of the course contents in depth
Poor Excellent
Fair 2% | 5%
17% =
Very Good
28%
Good
48%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
FACULTY FEEDBACK 2017-2018
1 Syllabus Is need based
Overall
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor | rating
Rating in %
Responses 28 19 3 0 0 90

Syllabus Is need based

Fair, 20%

4

Excellent, 1%

m]l m2 m3 n4

Good, 25%

..

Good 54%




The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and

2 application
Excell | Ve . o
Yl Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
ent Good
Rating
Responses 20 25 5 0 0 86
The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and
ap tion
- Poor |lent
1%
14%
Very Good
2 25%
Good
58%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor | Overall rating in %

Rating
Responses 33 14 3 0 0 92

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my

knowledge and pers i
Fai Poor

alr o

0/0

Very Good
32%

Good F

7%

,

/e in the subject area

xcellent




4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 22 18 9 0 0 85.30612
Course content is followed by corresponding reference
materials
Poor [Excellent
1% 7%
Very Good
23%
Good
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,updated
5 and appropriate
Very . C
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 20 23 7 0 0 85.2




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant,updated and appropriate

= Excellent

F Poor
air 0%
14%

Very Good
26%
Good

48%

= Very Good

= Good

Excellent
2%

= Fair

m Poor

6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 26 19 5 0 0 88.4

Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty
members

= Excellent

0%

= Very Good

Good Poor

Excellent
Very Good 52%
38%

= Good

= Fair = Poor



7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 24 21 5 0 0 87.6
Syllabus is designed according to students understanding
power?
Good | | Poor
10% | | 0%
Excellent
48%
Very Good
42%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics
8 in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 24 24 2 0 0 88.8




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and
incorporate new topics in the syllabus with respect to the
Iates’étechnology

d Poor

4 0%

Excellent

Very Good 48%

48%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor

[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching such as
seminar presentations,group discussions and learners' participations

9 wherever applicable
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 24 25 1 0 0 89.2

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of
teaching such as seminar presentations,group discussions and
learners' participations-wherever applicable

G Poor
0%

|

Excellent
Very Good 48%

50%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching and

10 assessment of students in CIE components
Very : o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 24 25 1 0 0 89.2

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of
teaching and assessment of students in CIE components

@G Poor

0%

Excellent

Very Good 48%

50%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




FACULTY FEEDBACK 2018-2019

1 Syllabus Is need based
Very . L)
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 15 14 5 0 0 85.88235
Syllabus Is need based
Excellent, 1%
Fair, 20%
V Good, 25%
Good 54%
m] =2 =3
2 The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application
Very . P
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 4 24 6 0 0 78.82353




The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and

= Excellent

ap

Fair
14%

Good
58%

tion

Poor

1%

lent

(]

= Very Good

= Good = Fair

Very Good
25%

m Poor

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in
3 the subject area
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 14 15 4 1 0 84.70588

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and

= Excellent

Fair
12%

Good
49%

perspective in-the subj

Poor
0%

= Very Good

xcellent
7%

—

= Good = Fair

ct area

Very Good
32%

m Poor




4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials

Ver . .
Excellent Goos(ll Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 13 17 2 2 0 84.11765
Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
- Poor | Excellent
Fair 1% 7%
13%
Very Good
23%
Good
56%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,updated and
5 appropriate
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 16 14 3 1 0 86.47059




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are

relevant,updated and appro

Poor

Fair
14%

48%

= Excellent = Very Good

ExceIIent
12%

@

priate

Very Good
26%

= Good = Fair = Poor

6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 16 16 2 0 0 88.23529
Course outcomes | defined and clear to faculty members

= Excellent = Very Good

Excellent
47%
Very Good
47%

= Good = Fair

= Poor




7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?

Ver . o
Excellent Goos(ll Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 13 15 5 1 0 83.52941
Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
F Poor
Good 3 0%
15%
Excellent
38%
Very Good
44%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics in
8 the syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 18 14 1 1 0 88.82353




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate

new topics in the syllabus witFP; respect to the latest technology
Goog 1 roor
3% | 0%

Very Good
41%

= Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

Fai

Excellent

53%

r = Poor

[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching such as
seminar presentations,group discussions and learners' participations

9 wherever applicable
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 17 15 2 0 0 88.82353

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of
teaching such as seminar presentations,group discussions and
learners' participations- wherever applicable

Very Good

= Excellent

44%

= Very Good

Goag Poor

6% 0%

= Good

Fai

Excellent

50%

r = Poor




[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching and
10 assessment of students in CIE components
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 19 15 0 0 0 91.17647

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of

teaching and assessment on students in CIE components
Gooj Poor

6% 0%

Excellent
Very Good 50%

44%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




PARENTS CURRICULUM FEEDBACK 2017-2018

1 Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
Yes
Rating
13 8
Responses
Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
38%
Yes
62%
= Yes = No
How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry scope?
2
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 5 9 5 1 58




How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current
industry scope?

Fair, 26%

m]l m2 m3 n4g

Excellent, 0%

Good 48%

V Good, 26%

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

3
Excellent gg;ﬁ Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 7 5 6 1 58.94737

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

= Excellent

Fair
32%

d
Poor
5%

= Very G

Good
26%

t?
ellent
0%

S

= Good

Very Good

i

= Fair

37%

= Poor




Kindly rate the elective courses offered to
4 your ward by the department?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 6 11 2 1 62
Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the
department?
Poor 2llent
Fair 5% )%
10% Very Good
30%
Good
55%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
Kindly rate the practical courses offered to
5 your ward by the department?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating
Responses 0 6 8 5 1 59




Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

Fair
25%

llent

d
Poor 2
5% )%

t?

Very Good
30%

Good
40%
= Excellent = Very G = Good = Fair m Poor

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department?(if applicable)

6
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 2 6 7 4 1 64

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to
your ward by the department? f applicable)

Good
35%

Poor
5%

Fair
20%
ﬁ Very Good

Excellent
1OA

30%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




PARENTS CURRICULUM FEEDBACK 2018-2019

1 Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
Yes
Rating
65 23
Responses
Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
26%
Yes
74%
= Yes mNo
How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry scope?
2
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 1 23 50 19 3 60




How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current

Fair, 20%
"‘Goocj’ :

industry scope?

Excellent, 1%

Good 54%

m]l m2 m3 n4g

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

3
Excellent gg;ﬁ Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 2 23 54 13 1 62.58065

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

?

Poor |lent
1% %

Very Good
25%

Good
58%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?
4
Very . )
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 6 29 44 11 0 66.66667
Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the

department?

Fair Poor |xcellent

1% | 0% | 7%

Very Good
32%
Good
49%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?
5
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating
Responses 6 20 49 12 1 64.09091




Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

= Excellent

dep

Fair
13%

Good
56%

N

\

= Very Good

rtment?
Poor
1%

Excellent

7%

= Good = Fair

Very Good
23%

m Poor

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department?(if applicable)

6
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 11 24 44 13 0 67.17391

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to

your ward by the d

= Excellent

Good
48%

= Very Good

= Good = Fair

Very Good

26%

m Poor

if applicable)

epartment?
Poor Excellent
0% 12%

C




ALUMINI FEEDBACK

1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 3 5 27 0 0 66.28571
Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Excellent, 1%
Fair, 20%
V Good, 25%
Good 54%
]l m2 3 n4
2 Was the syllabus updated enough
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 2 5 26 1 0 64.70588




Was the syl

Fair
14%

W

Good
58%

= Excellent = Very

la

bus upd

|

Good = Good

= Fair

Very Good
25%

ted enough
Poor [lent
1% 7

m Poor

Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the
particular topic?

Rating

Responses

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor
Good

Overall rating in %

0 9 14

0 0

67.82609

Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-

graduation/researc

Fair
12%

Good
49%

= Excellent = Very Good

\

Poor |xcellent
0% | 7%

 —

= Good = Fair

Very Good
32%

m Poor

he particular topic?




How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological
advancements,industrial requirements and in relevance to the specialization

4 streams?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 2 15 8 0 55.2
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements,industrial requirements and in
relevance to the sEeciaIization streams?
- oor txcellent
Fair 1% 7%
13% .
‘ Very Good
23%
Good
56%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
5 Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 3 18 4 0 59.2




Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-

= Excellent

Good
48%

= Very Good

learning
Fair Pg;r Excellent
14% ° 12%

26%

= Good = Fair = Poor

Very Good

How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current

6 ob?
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 6 12 3 4 56

How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to

Poor
16%

Fair
12%

V.

Ex |t
0%

ur current job?

Very Good
‘.24%

Good
48%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good =Fair mPoor = = = = = =m




How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-
7 life application?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 9 15 0 1 67.5
Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
F¢ Poor fllent
0 4% %
Very Good
36%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics in the
8 syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 6 18 1 0 64




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate
new topics in the syllabus w ect to the latest technology

) Skt
Poor 1t
0%

Very Good
Good
72%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

4




Department of Electrical & Electronics
ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2018

Was the syllabus relevant to the program

Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 3 2 2 0 0 82.85714
1. Was the syllabus
relevant to the program
M Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 1 3 2 1 0 71.42857

2. Was the syllabus updated

enough?

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

M Fair

M Poor




Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-

3 graduation/research in the particular
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 3 1 3 0 0 80
3.Does the syllabus create
any interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in the
particular
M Excellent
m Very Good
Good
B Fair
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements,Industrial requirements
4 and in relevance to the specialization streams?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
_ Good o
Rating in %
Responses 3 2 1 1 0 80

4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the
Technological
advancements,Industrial...
M Excellent

B Very Good
Good

M Fair




Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of
5 self-learning
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 2 2 2 1 0 74.28571

5. Rate the courses helped
you in your career in terms
of self-learning

M Excellent
m Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

How do you rate the courses that you have learned in
6 relation to your current job?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 2 1 3 1 0 71.42857

6. How do you rate the courses
that you have learned in
relation to your current job?

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good

M Fair




How do you rate the learning experience in terms of

7 their relevance to the real-life application?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 3 2 1 1 0 80

application?

7.How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their
relevance to the real-life

M Excellent

m Very Good

Good

M Fair




ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2017

1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 3 5 3 1 0 76.66667
1. Was the syllabus
relevant to the program
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
M Fair
W Poor
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 3 5 3 1 0 76.66667

2. Was the syllabus updated

enough?

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor




Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-

3 graduation/research in the particular
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 3 3 2 0 75
3.Does the syllabus create
any interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in the
particular
M Excellent
m Very Good
M Fair
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements,Industrial requirements
4 and in relevance to the specialization streams?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 3 5 2 2 0 75




4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the

Technological

advancements,Industrial...

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of

5 self-learning
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 5 2 0 80
5. Rate the courses helped
you in your career in terms
of self-learning
M Excellent
m Very Good
Good
W Fair
W Poor
How do you rate the courses that you have learned in
6 relation to your current job?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 5 3 3 0 80




6. How do you rate the courses
that you have learned in
relation to your current job?

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

How do you rate the learning experience in terms of

7 their relevance to the real-life application?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 4 3 1 0 78.33333

7.How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their
relevance to the real-life
application?
B Excellent

m Very Good
Good

M Fair




Faculty feedback 2018

1 The syllabus is need based

Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good

Rating in %

Responses 5 7 1 0 0 86.15385

1. The syllabus is need
based

H Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

The course syllabus has good balance between theory
2 and application
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 3 9 1 0 0 83.07692

2. The course syllabus has
good balance between theory
and application

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

H Fair

m Poor




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
3 knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 4 7 2 0 0 83.07692

3.The course/syllabus of this
subject increased my knowledge
and perspective in the subject
area.

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor

Course content is followed by corresponding reference
4 materials.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 7 2 0 0 83.07692

4. Course content is followed
by corresponding reference
materials.

B Excellent
H Very Good
Good

| Fair

W Poor




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,

5 updated and appropriate.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 7 4 1 0 0 90
5. The books
prescribed/listed as
reference materials are
relevant, updated and...
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good
H Fair

6 | Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 2 2 0 0 90.76923
6. Course outcomes are
well defined and clear to
faculty members
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
M Fair
m Poor




7 | Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 5 6 2 0 0 84.61538

7. Syllabus is designed
according to students
understanding power?

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate

8 | new topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 6 7 0 0 0 89.23077

8. I have the freedom to
propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the...

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and

9 learners’ participations wherever applicable
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 0 0 93.84615

9. | have the freedom to

adopt new

techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar...

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of

10 testing and assessment of students in CIE Components.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 3 0 0 92.30769
10. | have the freedom to
adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of
testing and assessment of...
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
M Fair
m Poor




Faculty feedback 2017

1 The syllabus is need based

Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good

Rating in %

Responses 5 8 2 0 0 84

1. The syllabus is need
based

H Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

The course syllabus has good balance between theory
2 and application
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 3 9 2 1 0 78.66667

2. The course syllabus has
good balance between theory
and application

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

H Fair

m Poor




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
3 knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 4 8 3 1 0 78.75

3.The course/syllabus of this
subject increased my knowledge
and perspective in the subject
area.

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor

Course content is followed by corresponding reference
4 materials.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 5 7 3 0 0 82.66667

4. Course content is followed
by corresponding reference
materials.

B Excellent
m Very Good
Good

M Fair




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,

5 updated and appropriate.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 7 5 2 0 0 87.14286
5. The books
prescribed/listed as
reference materials are
relevant, updated and...
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good
H Fair

6 | Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 9 2 3 1 0 85.33333
6. Course outcomes are
well defined and clear to
faculty members
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
m Poor




Syllabus is designed according to students understanding
7 power?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 5 6 3 1 0 80

7. Syllabus is designed
according to students
understanding power?

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate

8 | new topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 6 8 1 0 0 86.66667

8. | have the freedom to
propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the...

H Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and

9 learners’ participations wherever applicable
v Overall
Excellent ery Good Fair Poor | rating
_ Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 1 0 88
9. | have the freedom to
adopt new
techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar...
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
M Fair

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of

10 testing and assessment of students in CIE Components.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 0 0 89.33333
10. | have the freedom to
adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of
testing and assessment of...
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
W Fair
M Poor




Parents Feedback (2018)

1 Are you satisfied by the frequency of communication by the department?
Excellent gg?é Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 5 13 6 1 0 77.6
1. Are you
satisfied by the
frequency of
communication by the...
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good
W Fair
2 Are you satisfied with the performance your ward?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 7 13 4 1 80.8
2. Are you
satisfied with the

performance your ward?

M Excellent

B Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor




3 Are you interested to involve in the parent teacher meetings?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 3 8 7 7 0 65.6
3. Are you

interested to involve in the
parent teacher meetings?

m Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

| Fair

W Poor

4) Are you satisfied by the extra/co-curriculum
4 activities offered by the department/institute?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 4 8 10 3 0 70.4
4) Are you satisfied

by the extra/co-curriculum
activities offered by the
department/institute?

M Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor




5) Did your ward receive good help from the department in choosing the
5 next stage
Very . o
) Excellent Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating Good
Responses 8 9 5 3 0 77.6
5) Did your
ward receive good
help from the
departmentin...
M Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good
W Fair
m Poor

Parents Feedback (2017)

how do you rate the syllabus compared with current

1 industry scope
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 0 3 3 2 0 62.5

1. how do you rate

the syllabus

compared with...

B Excellent
B Very Good
= Good

M Fair




kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

2 dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 0 3 5 0 67.5

2. kindly rate the core
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

| Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by

3 the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 0 5 3 0 72.5

3. kindly rate the elective
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

M Fair

M Poor




kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward

4 by the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 0 2 6 0 0 65

4. kindly rate the

practical courses offered
to your ward by the dept.

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

H Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the placement training & placements offered

5 to your ward by the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 0 4 4 0 0 70

5. kindly rate the

placement training &
placements offered...

M Excellent
H Very Good

= Good

M Fair




STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2018

1 the syllabus was
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 10 22 8 1 0 80
1. The syllabus was
M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good
W Fair
m Poor
What is your opinion about library holdings for the
2 course
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 6 14 19 2 0 71.70732

2. What is your opinion
about library holdings for
the course

H Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

M Poor




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 6 14 20 1 72.19512
3. Were you able to get
the prescribed readings
H Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
M Fair
W Poor
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements and their relevance to the
4 specialised streams
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 6 14 20 1 72.19512




4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the
Technological advancements
and their relevance to the...

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self

5 learning considering the design of courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 7 17 15 1 0 75
5. Rate the courses in
terms of extra learning or
self learning considering
the design of courses
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
W Fair
m Poor
How do you rate the percentage of course having Lab
6 components
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
_ Good .
Rating in %
Responses 5 16 12 18 0 63.13725




6. How do you rate the
percentage of course
having Lab components

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor

7 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 11 17 12 1 0 78.53659
7. How do you rate the
allocation of credits to the
courses
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good
H Fair
M Poor
The books listed as reference materials are relevant,
8 updated and appropriate
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good N
Rating in %
Responses 6 25 9 1 0 77.56098




and appropriate

8. The books listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
H Fair
m Poor
9 learning value
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good N
Rating in %
Responses 3 32 6 0 0 78.53659
9. learning value
B Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
B Fair
W Poor
10 applicability /relevance to real life solutions and industry
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good N
Rating in %
Responses 7 24 8 0 0 79.48718




10. applicability/relevance
to real life solutions and

industry
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good
M Fair
m Poor
11 Depth of course content
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
7 16 13 3 0
Responses 73.84615
11. Depth of course
content
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
M Fair
m Poor
12 extent of coverage of course
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
. Good .
Rating in %
Responses 7 21 10 2 0 76.5




12. Extent of coverage of

course

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

W Fair

W Poor

13 Extent of effort required by students
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 17 21 12 0 0 82
13. Extent of effort required
by students
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
1 Good
W Fair
H Poor
14 Relevance/learning value of project/report
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 8 21 8 2 0 77.94872




14. Relevance/learning
value of project/report

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

m Poor

15 Understanding of course contents in depth
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 10 23 5 2 0 80.5

15. Understanding of
course contents in depth

M Excellent
m Very Good
= Good

W Fair

W Poor




STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2017

1 the syllabus was
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 6 30 17 3 0 73.92857
1. The syllabus was
H Excellent
H Very Good
1 Good
M Fair
W Poor
What is your opinion about library holdings for the
2 course
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 6 22 16 8 3 67.27273

2. What is your opinion
about library holdings
for the course

M Excellent

H Very Good

= Good

M Fair




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 23 22 2 73.92857
3. Were you able to get
the prescribed readings
M Excellent
H Very Good
1 Good
W Fair
m Poor
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements and their relevance to the
4 specialised streams
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 13 26 15 3 77.19298

4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the
Technological advancements
and their relevance to the...

M Excellent

H Very Good

= Good
M Fair

W Poor




Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self
5 learning considering the design of courses
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 7 17 15 1 0 75

5. Rate the courses in
terms of extra learning or
self learning considering
the design of courses

M Excellent

m Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

How do you rate the percentage of course having Lab
6 components
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 5 16 12 18 0 63.13725

6. How do you rate the
percentage of course
having Lab components

H Excellent

m Very Good
Good

B Fair

M Poor




7 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 11 17 12 1 0 78.53659
7. How do you rate the
allocation of credits to the
courses
B Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
M Fair
m Poor
The books listed as reference materials are relevant,
8 updated and appropriate
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 6 25 9 1 0 77.56098

8. The books listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated
and appropriate

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

M Fair

M Poor




Department of Information Science & Engineering

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2019

1. Are you pursuing Higher studies: Yes / No
YES NO

Responses 5 14

= YES
=NO
2. Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
2 7 5 6 0

= Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

Fair

3. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the
particular topic?
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
1 8 7 4 0

m Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

Fair



Department of Information Science & Engineering

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements, industrial requirements and in relevance to the specialization
streams?

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor
3 7 8 2

= Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

Fair

5. Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning.

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor
2 8 8 2

m Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

Fair

6. How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current
job?

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor
0 10 7 3
0%
= Excellent
= Very Good
= Good

Fair




Department of Information Science & Engineering

7. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-
life application?

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor
1 8 7 4

= Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

Fair




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Department of Information Science & Engineering

FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2018-2019

1. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses provided in the Curriculum?

Rating | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
Responses 5 14 2 0 0 82.8571

4 0% 0% h

M Excellent
M Very Good
H Good

Fair

W Poor

- J

2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses in relation to the competencies expected out of the
program?

Rating | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %

Responses 5 13 3 0 0 81.9048
4 0% 0% h
H Excellent
M Very Good
H Good
Fair
W Poor
\ J

3. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

Rating | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
Responses 5 11 3 2 0 78.0952381

4 0% N

H Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

Fair

M Poor




Rating

Responses

NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

4. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course components?

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Good
4 11 6 0 0 78.0952381

4 0% 0% )
M Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

Fair

H Poor

\ J

5. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements?

Rating

Responses

Rating

Responses

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Good
3 10 8 0 0 75.23809524
4 0% 0% R
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
Fair
H Poor
\_ /
6. How do you rate the outcomes established for the courses?
Very ; inain ©
Excellent Goad Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
6 11 4 0 0 81.9047619
e 0% 0% A
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
Fair
W Poor
- /




Rating

Responses

8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

Rating

Responses

NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

7. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic science, Engineering?

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Good
5 9 7 0 0 78.0952381

4 0% 0% N
M Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

Fair

m Poor

\_ )

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Good
4 12 5 0 0 79.04761905

4 0% 0% N
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good

Fair

W Poor

\ %




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Department of Information Science & Engineering

FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2017-2018

1. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses provided in the Curriculum?

Rating | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
Responses 4 11 2 3 0 76
4 0% N
H Excellent
M Very Good
H Good
Fair
m Poor
_ /
2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses in relation to the competencies expected out of the
program?
Rating | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
Responses 3 12 3 2 0 76
4 0% N
M Excellent
m Very Good
m Good
Fair
M Poor
\_ J
3. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Rating | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
Responses 5 8 4 3 0 75
4 0% N
M Excellent
H Very Good
H Good
Fair
M Poor
\_ J




4. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course components (L-T-P)?

Rating

Responses

NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
4 10 3 3 0 75
4 0% N
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
Fair
H Poor
N J

5. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements?

Rating

Responses

Rating

Responses

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
3 11 3 3 0 74
4 0% N
H Excellent
m Very Good
m Good
Fair
M Poor
\_ J
6. Rate the courses in terms of self learning considering the design of the courses.
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
6 9 2 3 0 78
4 0% N
M Excellent
H Very Good
H Good
Fair
W Poor
\_ J




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

7. How do you rate the outcomes established for the courses?

Rating

Responses

8. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic science, Engineering science,

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
5 11 1 3 0 78
4 0% N
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
Fair
H Poor
N J

Humanities, Professional core, professional elective, open elective, project etc.,

Rating

Responses

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
4 12 5 0 0 79.0476
4 0% 0% N
W Excellent
H Very Good
H Good
Fair
W Poor
N J

9. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

Rating

Responses

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
6 7 4 3 0 76
e 0% N
M Excellent
m Very Good
m Good
Fair
B Poor
- /




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Department of Information Science and Engineering

Parents Feedback and Action Initiated by the Department:

Parents have given feedback majority in the range of good to very good under categories
(1) syllabus formation (2) selection of core subjects (3) selection of elective subjects (4) selection
of practical (5) Placement training and placements.

Their suggestions and Actions initiated from the department are
(1) To improve practical knowledge of student:

Action- An extra Laboratory course has been included from second year onwards. Most of the
Theory courses has included with practical components through Learning Activities. Many
hands-on workshops are arranged for students of second and third year at the beginning of the
semester.

(2) Industrial visits:
Action- Industrial visits are arranged for 3" year students to UNYSIS.
(3) Internship:

Action- Students are informed to take up internship after 6" semester, which is mandatory and
reflects in their curriculum.

(4) Syllabus updating:

Action- Every semester DUGC and BoS meeting are conducted with Subject experts, Industry
Personnel and students resulting in updating of syllabus meeting the latest trend in technology.

(5) Placement training and placement,

Action- Training starts from 3" semester and placement starts from 7" semester. Two extra hour
is included in the Timetable to meet the requirement.

Students Feedback and Action Initiated by the Department:

Students have given feedback majority in the range of good to very good under categories
(2) Syllabus (2) Library holdings (3) Able to get prescribed reading material (4) Offered electives
(5) Self reading topics (6) Lab. components (7) Credit allocation (8) prescribed books (9) Learning
value (10) Real life situation and industry (11) depth of course content (12) extent of coverage of
course (13) efforts required by students (14) project learning values (15) understanding the depth
of course content.

Action taken: Improvements in the curriculum is initiated to meet the Industry requirements.
Library facility has been enhanced by increasing the number of books of different authors in the
department library.



Alumni Feedback and Action Initiated by the Department:

Feedback details collected from Alumni’s

(a) For the year 2017-18, majority in the range of fair to very good under categories (1)
syllabus relevance (2) updated syllabus (3) leading to pursue higher studies, research (4)
offered electives (5) self-learning (6) relation to current job (7) real life application.

(b) For the year 2018-19, the feedback is improved, in the range of very good and excellent.
This is due to the actions initiated by the department for the suggestions of alumni.

Their suggestions and Actions initiated from the department are

(1) New courses are introduced to meet industry standards.
a. Object Oriented Analysis and Design

Python for Data Sciences

Data Mining

Compiler Construction

Essentials of Information Technology

Big Data

Andriod Application Development

Design and Development of Web Application

S@ e oo

(2) Content for some courses has been updated
a. Discrete Mathematical Structures
Action- subject content is revisited to help applications related to Information Science and
Engineering domain.
b. Digital Design and Microcontroller

Action- Syllabus is framed based on the requirements of Industry which helps students to
work on interdisciplinary subjects.

c. Information and network Security
Action-subject content has been updated based on Industry requirements
(3) Aptitude and Soft skill
Action-Training programs are arranged for 6" semester students from industry experts
to help students in placements.

Faculty Feedback and Action Initiated by the Department:

Faculty have given feedback majority in the range of very good to Excellent under categories
(1) Need based syllabus formation (2) good balance between theory and applications (3) increases
knowledge and perception in the subject area (4) indication of reference material (5) updated
reference material (6) well defined course objectives (7) syllabus as per capability of students to
understand (8) freedom to modify (9) freedom to propose new technologies (10) freedom to adopt
new technology.



Action taken: Improvements in the curriculum are made regularly; depending on the requirement
of Industry to help the students and faculty. Training programs are arranged for the faculties, they
are encouraged to go to other colleges to attend the workshops of current requirements.



Department of Information Science & Engineering

PARENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2019

1. Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?

Rating

Responses

Rating

Responses

YES NO
Responses 5 14
4 N
W YES
ENO
o )
2. How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current Industry scope?
ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good %
4 14 14 0 0 73.75
e 0% 0% N
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
Fair
W Poor
\_ /
3. Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department.
Overall
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
%
4 20 8 1 0 76.3636
e 3% 0% R
M Excellent
H Very Good
 Good
Fair
W Poor
- /




Department of Information Science & Engineering

4. Kindly rate the Elective courses offered to your ward by the department.

Rating

Responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall rating in %

2

17

14

0

0

72.7273

-

-

0% 0%

~

M Excellent
H Very Good
H Good

Fair

W Poor

/)

5. Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department.

Rating

Responses

Rating

Responses

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
4 15 14 0 0 73.9394
4 0% 0% )
M Excellent
M Very Good
H Good
Fair
M Poor
= J
6. Kindly rate the placement training and placement offered to your ward by the department
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Fair | Poor | Overall rating in %
1 10 21 0 0 67.5
4 N
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
Fair
W Poor
N /




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Department of Information Science & Engineering
STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2018-2019

1. How do feel the syllabus was?

Rating Challenging gg?& Good Fair Poor | Overall rating in %
Responses 7 26 46 2 67.2093
4 6% 2% h
M Challenging
H Very Good
H Good
Fair
W Poor
- /
2. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Rating Excellent ng}é Good Fair Poor | Overall rating in %
Responses 1 18 39 19 9 56.0465
e 1% N
H Excellent
M Very Good
B Good
Fair
M Poor
- J
3. Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Rating Excellent (\;/3% Good | Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 1 19 48 11 7 59.0698
e N
1%
H Excellent
M Very Good
® Good
Fair
M Poor
o /




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements and
their relevance to the specialization streams?

Rating Excellent gs?(; Good | Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 4 28 30 14 10 60.4651
4 - N

W Excellent

M Very Good

H Good
Fair

M Poor

\_ /
5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of the
courses
. Very . o
Rating Excellent Good Good | Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 2 20 49 8 7 60.4651
e 3% N
W Excellent
H Very Good
B Good
Fair
M Poor
N /

6. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

Very

Rating Excellent Good Good | Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 4 24 42 12 4 62.7907
a
5% 4% R
M Excellent
m Very Good
M Good
Fair

W Poor

\ )




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

7 7. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
. Very . Overall rating
Rating Excellent Good Good Fair Poor in %
Responses 6 39 32 6 3 69.0698
4 2% N
M Excellent
m Very Good
m Good
Fair
m Poor
N /
8. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate.
Rating Excellent ‘GIS(?(; Good | Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 8 32 37 6 3 68.3721
4 2% N
M Excellent
m Very Good
® Good
Fair
M Poor
N /

9. a) Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities, or
broadening perspectives.

Rating Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overallo/l;atmg n
Responses 6 33 39 4 4 67.6744
4 N

59 5%

H Excellent
M Very Good
M Good

Fair

W Poor




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

9. b) Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry.

Rating Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall(;atmg mn
0
Responses 7 40 31 4 4 69.7674
e N
5% 5%
H Excellent
m Very Good
H Good
W Fair
W Poor
\_ /
9. c) Depth of the course content
Rating Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overallojatlng n
0
Responses 4 40 34 4 4 68.3721
e N
5% 5% 5%
M Excellent
H Very Good
H Good
 Fair
W Poor
= J
9. d) Extent of coverage of course
Rating Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overallo/roatlng n
Responses 3 38 37 4 4 67.4419
e N
5% 5% 3%
H Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
W Fair
M Poor
\_ /




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

9. e) Extent of effort required by students

Rating Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall(;atmg mn
0
Responses 2 36 40 4 4 66.5116
4 N
o 2%
59 5%
M Excellent
H Very Good
H Good
 Fair
M Poor
N /
9. f) Relevance/learning value of project/ report
i ; Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 3 38 37 4 4 67.4419
4
5% 5% 3%
M Excellent
H Very Good
H Good
 Fair
M Poor
N
9. g) Understanding of the course contents in depth
; . Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 3 38 37 4 4 67.4419
4 )
H Excellent
M Very Good
H Good
W Fair
M Poor
N J




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Department of Information Science & Engineering
STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2017-2018

1 How do you rate the sequence of the Courses provided in the Curriculum?
Overall
. Very . ..
Rating Excellent Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Yo
Responses 4 11 2 3 0 76
e N
Syllabus relevant to the Program
0%
M Excellent
m Very Good
H Good
Fair
W Poor
N /
) How do you rate the syllabus of the courses in relation to the competencies expected
out of the program?
Overall
. Very . o
Rating Excellent Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Yo
Responses 3 12 3 2 0 76
e N
Syllabus relevant to the Program
0%
10%
M Excellent
M Very Good
B Good
Fair
M Poor
\_ J




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

3 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Overall
. Very . o
Rating Excellent Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
%o
Responses 5 8 4 3 0 75
" I
Syllabus relevant to the Program
0%
M Excellent
m Very Good
m Good
W Fair
W Poor
o J
4 How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course components
(L-T-P)?
Overall
. Very . .
Rating Excellent Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
%o
Responses 4 10 3 3 0 75
a N
Syllabus relevant to the Program
0%
M Excellent
M Very Good
H Good
W Fair

W Poor




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

5 How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements?
Ver Overall
Rating Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
%
Responses 3 11 3 3 0 74
a I
Syllabus relevant to the Program
0%
M Excellent
M Very Good
B Good
m Fair
M Poor
o /
6 Rate the courses in terms of self learning considering the design of the courses.
Ver Overall
Rating Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
%o
Responses 6 9 2 3 0 78
a N
Syllabus relevant to the Program
0%
M Excellent
m Very Good
B Good
W Fair
M Poor




NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

7 How do you rate the outcomes established for the courses?
Overall
. Very . o
Rating Excellent Good Fair Poor rating in
Good o
%o
Responses 5 11 1 3 0 78
4 N
Syllabus relevant to the Program
0%
M Excellent
M Very Good
m Good
Fair
W Poor
\_ J

How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic science,
8 Engineering science, Humanities, Professional core, professional elective, open
elective, project etc.,

Ver Overall
Rating Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
%
Responses 4 12 5 0 0 79.0476

Syllabus relevant to the Program

0% 0%

V' N



Rating

Responses

NITTE MEENAKSHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
%o
6 7 4 3 0 76




N

Alumni Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet

NITTE

EDUCATION TRUST

NITTE MEENAKSHI
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

KNOWLEDGE ® CHARACTER ® UNITY

Academic Year: 2016-17

1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 0 1 0 2 0 53.33
1.Was the syllabus relevant to the program
E| Poor |t
0%
Very Good
33%
Fair Good
67% 0%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 0 1 0 2 0 53.33

2. Was the syllabus updated enough

E|f Poor |t
0%

Very Good
33%

Fair
67%

= Excellent = Very Good

Good
0%

Good = Fair = Poor

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India

T: +31 80 27167833

W: www.nmit.ac.in




NITTE MEENAKSHI
!?!!AI:!:LE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

N

KNOWLEDGE ® CHARACTER ® UNITY

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

3 Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the
particular topic?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 1 1 0 1 0 73.33
3. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue
post-graduation/research in the particular topic?
Poor
0%
Fair Excellent
33% 34%
Good
0%
Very Good
33%
= Excellent m Ver od = Fair = Poor
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological
4 advancements, industrial requirements and in relevance to the specialization
streams?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 0 1 1 1 0 60.00

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements, industrial requirements and
in relevance to the specialization streams?

E| Poor |t
0%

Fair Very Good
33% 34%

Good
33%
= Excellent = Very G Good = Fair = Poor

T: +31 80 27167833

W: www.nmit.ac.in

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India



N

NITTE

EDUCATION TRUST

NITTE MEENAKSHI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

KNOWLEDGE ® CHARACTER ® UNITY

5 Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self learning.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 1 1 0 1 0 73.33
5. Rate the courses helped you in your career in
terms of self learning
Fair Excellent
33% 34%
Good
0%
Very Good
33%
= Excellent = Good = Fair
6 How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current
job?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 0 1 0 1 1 46.67

6. How do you rate the courses that you have

learned in relation to your current job?
Excellent
0%

Poor Very Good
33% 34%

Good
0%
Fair
33%
= Excellent = Very G Good

= Fair = Poor

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India

T: +31 80 27167833

W: www.nmit.ac.in



@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI

eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

5 How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real
life application?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 0 0 1 2 0 46.67

7. How do you rate the learning experience in
terms of their relevance to the real life application

V4 Poor pd
0%
Good
33%

Fair
67%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair Poor

8. Any elective you like to suggest:
v" Industrial Applications in present world (not theory only practical)

9. Any other suggestion: NIL

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI

eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

Alumni Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet Academic Year: 2017-18
1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 6 9 1 0 1 77.89

1.Was the syllabus relevant to the program

Excellent
32%

Poor

Fair
11%

Good
5%

Very Good
47%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 8 5 3 0 1 82.35

2. Was the syllabus updated enough

Poor
6%
Good
18%

Excellent
47%

Very Good
29%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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NITTE MEENAKSHI
@ !?!CIAI:!:E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University

Anpraved by UBL/AICTE/Bovt. of Karnateka, Accredited by NAAC (Brade ‘L) peEm—
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

3 Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the
particular topic?

Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Responses 6 5 4 1 1 76.47

3. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue
post-graduation/research in the particular topic?

Poor
Fair 6%
6%

Excellent
35%

Good
24%

Very Good
29%
m Excellent = Ver od = Fair = Poor

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological
4

advancements, industrial requirements and in relevance to the specialization
streams?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 9 4 2 1 1 70.00

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation
to the technological advancements, industrial
requirements and in relevance to the specialization

streams?
Poor

Excellent
0,
Fair 10% 20%
10% .‘
Good
20%

= Excellent = Very Good

Very Good
40%

Good = Fair = Poor
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

KNOWLEDGE ® CHARACTER ® UNITY

5 Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self learning.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 4 10 1 1 1 77.65
5. Rate the courses helped you in your career in
terms of self learning
r Fair
Gg; 6% Excellent
°d 25%
Very Good ‘
63%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair
5 How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current
job?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 4 5 5 2 1 70.59

6. How do you rate the courses that you have

0,

Fair 6%
12% ‘
Good
29%

m Excellent = Very Good

Excellent
24%

Very Good
29%

Good = Fair = Poor

learned in relation to your current job?
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@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI

eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

7 How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real
life application?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 6 5 4 2 0 77.65

7. How do you rate the learning experience in
terms of their relevance to the real life application

Poor
0%

<@

Very Good
29%
= Excellent = VeryGoo

Fair
12%

Excellent
35%

Good
24%

ood = Fair = Poor

8. Any elective you like to suggest:
v' Supply Chain Management
v' Advanced Manufacturing

v" Renewable Energy

v

Alternate Fuels

9. Any other suggestion: NIL
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eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

Faculty Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet Academic Year: 2016-17
1 Syllabus is need based
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 33 22 1 0 0 91.43

1.Syllabus is need based

Poor
O%

Very Good
39%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Excellent
59%

2 The Course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 26 29 1 0 0 88.93

2. The Course/syllabus has good balance between
theory and application

Poor
O%

Excellent
46%
Very Good
52%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in

3 the subject area.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 25 30 1 0 0 88.57
3. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
knowledge and perspective in the subject area
d Poor
0%
Excellent
45%
Very Good
53%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 16 40 0 0 0 85.71
4. Course content is followed by corresponding
reference materials
Poor
0%
Excellent
29%
Very Good
71%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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5 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 26 28 1 0 0 89.09
5. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials
are relevant, updated and appropriate
Fa|r
%
Excellent
Very Good a7%
51%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair
6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 32 21 3 0 0 90.36
6. Course outcomes are well defined and clear to
facult members
Gool| Poor
% 0%
Very Good
38%
Excellent
57%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 24 31 0 1 0 87.86

7. Syllabus is designed according to students
understanding power?

G|| Poor
0%

‘ Excellent
43%
Very Good
55%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in
the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 33 18 03 02 0 89.29

8

8. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest
and incorporate new topics in the syllabus with
respect to the latest technology

Good F| Poor
59 4 0%

0

Very Good
32%

Excellent
59%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

I have the freedom to adopt new technologies/strategies of teaching such as
9 seminar presentations, group discussions and learners participation wherever
applicable.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 36 15 3 2 0 90.36

9. | have the freedom to adopt new
technologies/stratigies of teaching such as
seminar presentations, group discussions and
learners participation wherever applicable

Good| f Poor
5% |4 9%

Very Good ‘
27%
Excellent
6

4%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

10 I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students in CIE components.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 35 17 3 1 0 90.71
10. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of testing and assesment
of students i components
Good|| Poor
5% [| 0%
Very Good ‘
30%
Excellent
63%
® Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

Faculty Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet Academic Year: 2017-18
1 Syllabus is need based
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 39 25 0 0 0 92.19

1.Syllabus is need based

Poor
0%

Very Good
39%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Excellent
61%

2 The Course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 26 35 3 0 0 87.19

2. The Course/syllabus has good balance between
theory and application

Go( Poor
59 0%

Excellent
40%
Very Good
55%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

3 The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in
the subject area.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 30 32 2 0 0 88.75
3. The course/syllabus of this subject increased
my knowledge and perspective in the subject area
G( Poor
3 0%
Excellent
47%
Very Good
50%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 26 36 2 0 0 87.50
4. Course content is followed by corresponding
reference materials
G( Poor
3 0%
Excellent
41%
Very Good
56%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI

eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY
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5 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 31 32 1 0 0 89.38
5. The books prescribed/listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and appropriate
d Fair
o
Excellent
Very Good 48%
50%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair
6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 34 28 2 0 0 90.00
6. Course outcomes are well defined and clear to
faculty members
Gd Poor
3 0%
Very Good ‘
44% Excellent
53%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
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7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 33 31 0 0 0 89.54

7. Syllabus is designed according to students
understandln power?

Poor

%
Very Good
48%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Excellent
52%

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in
the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 35 24 5 0 0 89.38

8

8. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest
and incorporate new topics in the syllabus with
respect to the latest technology

Good Poor

% %
Very Good Excellent
37% 55%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

I have the freedom to adopt new technologies/strategies of teaching such as
9 seminar presentations, group discussions and learners participation wherever
applicable.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 33 26 5 0 0 88.75

9. | have the freedom to adopt new
technologies/stratigies of teaching such as
seminar presentations, group discussions and
learners participation wherever applicable

Good Poor
| 8% %

Excellent
51%

Very Good
41%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

10 I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students in CIE components.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 41 20 3 0 0 91.08
10. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of testing and assesment of
students.ing omponents
Good| Poor
% %
Very Good
31%
Excellent
63%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
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Faculty Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet Academic Year: 2018-19
1 Syllabus is need based
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 10 7 0 0 0 91.76

1.Syllabus is need based

Poor
%

Very Good
41%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Excellent
59%

2 The Course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 8 4 5 0 0 83.53

2. The Course/syllabus has good balance between
theory and application

Poor
%

Good
29%

Excellent
47%

Very Good
24%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

3 The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in
the subject area.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 10 5 2 0 0 89.41
3. The course/syllabus of this subject increased
my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area
Good
12% | 0%
Very Good
29% Excellent
59%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 11 6 0 0 0 92.94
4. Course content is followed by corresponding
reference materials
Poor
0%
Very Good
35%
Excellent
65%
® Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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5 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 9 7 1 0 0 89.41
5. The books prescribed/listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and appropriate
Goo( Fair
% o%
Very Good Excellent
41% 53%
® Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair
6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 9 8 0 0 0 90.59
6. Course outcomes are well defined and clear to
facul members
Poor
%
Very Good
47% Excellent
53%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 12 5 0 0 0 94.12

7. Syllabus is designed according to students

understanding power?
Poor
0%
Very Good
29%

Excellent
71%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in
the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 11 4 2 0 0 90.59

8

8. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest
and incorporate new topics in the syllabus with
respect to the latest technology

Good Poor
12% | | 9%

Very Good
23%

Excellent
65%

® Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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I have the freedom to adopt new technologies/strategies of teaching such as
9 seminar presentations, group discussions and learners participation wherever
applicable.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 11 4 2 0 0 90.59

9. | have the freedom to adopt new
technologies/stratigies of teaching such as
seminar presentations, group discussions and
learners participation wherever applicable

Good Poor
12% %

' Excellent
65%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Very Good
23%

I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and
10 .
assessment of students in CIE components.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 13 2 2 0 0 92.94
10. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of testing and assesment of
students in omponents
Good oor
12% %
Very Good
12%
Excellent
76%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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Parents Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet Academic Year: 2017-18
1 Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
Rating Yes No Overall rating in %
Responses 38 9 84.68

1.Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?

No
19%

Yes
81%

= Yes = No
2 How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry scope?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 6 11 22 5 3 65.11

2. How do you rate the syllabus compared with
the current industry scope

Pooor Excellent
6% 13%
Very Good

23%

Good
47%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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3 Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 8 14 22 1 2 62.51

3. Kindy rate the core courses offered to your ward
by the department

Poor Excellent

% 5%
Very Good
28%

Good
46%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

4 Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 8 20 14 4 1 72.77

4. Kindly rate the elective courses offered to
your ward by the department

Falr Poor
8‘V 2%

v

30%

ExceIIent
17%

Very Good
43%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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5 Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 10 12 16 9 0 69.79

5. Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your
ward by the department

Fair
19%

Excellent
21%

Very Good
Good 26%
34%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair

5 Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department? (if
applicable)
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 5 11 17 14 0 62.98

6. Kindly rate the placement training and
placements offered to your ward by the
department?

Poor| | Excellent
0% 11%
Fair
30%
Very Good
23%

Good
36%
m Excellent = VeryGood Good = Fair = Poor
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7. Kindly give your valuable suggestions for the improvement (Curricular /
extracurricular)

» More hands on experience needed to match today’s needs of industry.

> Increase the number of trips to industry and gain lot of Practical knowledge.

> Internships can be provided to the students.

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853
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eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY
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Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

Parents Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet Academic Year: 2018-19
1 Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
Rating Yes No Overall rating in %
Responses 27 6 85.45

1.Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?

No
18%

Yes
82%

= Yes = No
2 How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry scope?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 0 6 16 9 2 55.76

2. How do you rate the syllabus compared with
the current industry scope

Poor ellent
% % Very Good
184:

Falr
27%

Good
49%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



N

NITTE

EDUCATION TRUST

NITTE MEENAKSHI
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

KNOWLEDGE ® CHARACTER ® UNITY

3 Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 1 4 22 4 2 58.79
3. Kindy rate the core courses offered to your
ward by the department?
Poor |Excellent
o 6% 3% Verilzc;?od
12%
Good
67%
= Excellent = Very Goo ood = Fair Poor
4 Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 1 10 14 4 1 64.00

4. Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your
ward by the department?

Poor [cellent
Fair 3% | 3%

13%

Very Good
34%

Good
47%

= Excellent = Very Good

Good = Fair Poor

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI

eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY
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5 Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 10 12 16 9 0 69.79

5. Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your
ward by the department?

Fair Excellent
19% I 21%

Very Good
Good 26%
34%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair

5 Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department? (if
applicable)
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 4 9 12 5 3 63.64
6. Kindly rate the placement training and
placements offered to your ward by the
department?
Poor Excellent
9% 12%
Fair
15%‘
Very Good
27%
Good
37%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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7. Kindly give your valuable suggestions for the improvement (Curricular /
extracurricular)

» More Practical approach by improving lab facilities and extra activities.

» Please teach our son industrial oriented and give aware of how company’s works.

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853
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Student Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet

NITTE

EDUCATION TRUST

NITTE MEENAKSHI
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

KNOWLEDGE ® CHARACTER ® UNITY

Academic Year: 2017-18

1 The syllabus was
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 15 34 55 7 3 68.95
1.The syllabus was
Fair || "/ Excellent
3/‘ 13%
Very Good
30%
Good
48%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
2 What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 4 26 51 23 10 58.42

2. What is your opinion about the library holdings

for the course

Poor Excellent
9% 3%

Very Good
: 23%
Fair
20% L

Good
45%
m Excellent = Very Goo ood = Fair = Poor
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3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 18 34 48 11 3 69.30

3. Were you able to get the prescibed readings?
Poor
Fair Excellent
10% 16%

Good
42%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Very Good
30%

How do you rate electives offered in relation to the technological advancements
4 . .
and their relevance to the specialization streams??
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 5 30 63 16 0 64.21
4. How do you rate electives offered in relation to
the technological advancements
Fair Pooor e(!lent
0% b
Very Good
26%
Good
55%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853
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5 Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering the
design of the courses
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 5 30 63 16 0 64.21
5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or
self learing considering the design of the courses
Fair Exce!lent
Very Good
26%
Good
55%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair
6 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 9 30 52 20 3 63.86
6. How do you rate the percentage of courses
having lab component
Poor| [ Excellent
Fair 3% 8%
17%
‘ Very Good
26%
Good
46%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI
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7 How do you rate the allocation of credit to the courses?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 13 33 54 13 1 67.72

7. How do you rate the allocation of credit to the
course

Poor

Fa|r Excellent

11% 12%

U

7%

Very Good
29%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

8 The book prescribed/listed as reference materials for relevant, updated and
appropriate.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 8 32 51 20 3 63.86
8. The book prescirbed or literated as reference
material for relevant updated and approriate
POOl’ Excellent
Fa|r % 7%
17%
Very Good
28%
Good
45%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI

eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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9 Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities, or
broadening the perspectives)
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 8 45 49 11 2 68.00
9. Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts,
knowledge, analytical abilities or broadening the
prespectives )
Poor |Excellent
2% | 7%
Very Good
39%
Good
43%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
10 Applicability or relevant to real life situation and industry
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 7 31 47 19 11 60.70
10. Applicablity or relevant to real life sitaution
and in
Poor Excellent
10% 6%
Fair
16% L Very Good
27%
Good
41%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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11 Depth of course content
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 13 35 50 14 3 67.13
11. Depth purse content
Fa|r Poozr Exclelll;:nt
124

Very Good
30%
Good

44%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

12 Extent of coverage of course
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 9 45 38 18 5 66.09

12 . Extent of covera e of course

POOF Excellent

% %
Good
33%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Falr
16%

Very Good
39%

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



NITTE MEENAKSHI

@ !:!!AI:!:E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

KNOWLEDGE ® CHARACTER ® UNITY

Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

13 Extent of effort required by students
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 10 56 41 5 3 71.30

13.Extent of effort required by students

Fair Poor Excellent
4% 2% 9%

Good
36%

Very Good
49%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

14 Relevance/ learning value of project/ report
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 16 36 47 11 5 68.17

14. Relevance or learning value of project or
eport
Poor
Fair 4% Excellent
10% ‘
Good
41%

14%
= Excellent = Very Good

Very Good
31%

Good = Fair = Poor

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853
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15 Understanding of the course contents in depth
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 16 32 51 11 6 67.07

15. Understanding of the course content in depth

Poor Excellent
H 0,
Fair 5% 14%

9%

Very Good
28%

Good
44%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair Poor
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@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI

eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technaological University KNOWLEDGE ® CRARACTER ® UNITY

Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
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Student Feedback - Curriculum Response sheet Academic Year: 2018-19
1 The syllabus was
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 39 78 97 16 1 71.95

1.The syllabus was
Fair | Poor
7% | 0% Excellent
17%

Good
42%
Very Good
34%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

2 What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 8 44 104 48 27 56.36

2. What is your opinion about the library holdings
for the course ?

Exc’:;ent
0, (]
12% Very Good

o

Good
® Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Fair
21%

45%

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853
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eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
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Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 12 64 106 39 10 62.51

3. Were you able to get the prescibed readings?

Poor | | Excellent
4% 5%

Fair
17%
Very Good
28%

Good
46%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

How do you rate electives offered in relation to the technological advancements
4 . .
and their relevance to the specialization streams??
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 46 78 75 25 7 71.34
4. How do you rate electives offered in relation to
the technological advancements
Poor
Excellent
Good
32%
Very Good
34%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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5 Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering the
design of the courses
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 12 71 100 40 8 63.38
5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or
self learing considering the design of the courses
Excellent
Fair 5%
IS%L
Very Good
32%
Good
45%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair
6 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 25 74 93 34 5 66.93
6. How do you rate the percentage of courses
having LAB components?
- Excellent
Fair 2% 11%
15%&
Very Good
32%
Good
40%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
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@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI

eoucationrust | INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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7 How do you rate the allocation of credit to the courses?
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 27 92 91 17 4 70.48

7. How do you rate the allocation of credit to the
courses?

Falr Poor
7<y M
Very Good

40%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Excellent
12%

Good
39%

8 The book prescribed/listed as reference materials for relevant, updated and
appropriate.
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 18 62 108 35 8 64.07
8. The book prescribed/listed as reference
materials for relevant, updated and appropriate.
POOV Excellent
% 8%
‘ Very Good
27%
Good
47%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853
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9 Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities, or
broadening the perspectives)
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 28 81 90 25 7 68.48
9. Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts,
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening the
prespectives )
Poor Excellent
11%) /‘ 125
Very Good
Good 35%
39%
m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor
10 Applicability or relevant to real life situation and industry
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 13 61 93 46 18 60.43

10. Applicablity or relevant to real life sitaution

and in
Poor Excellent
8% 6%

58; Very Good
. 26%

Good
40%
= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853
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@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI
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Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

11 Depth of course content
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 20 75 98 30 8 65.97
11. Depth_of course content

Excellent

Poor
% 9%

|/

Good
42%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Very Good
33%

12 Extent of coverage of course
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 17 80 90 39 5 65.62
12 . Extent o 0 era e of course

POOf Excellent

2% %
Very Good
35%
Good
39%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Fair
17%
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Approved by UGC/AICTE/Govt. of Karnataka, Accredited by NAAC (Grade 'A")
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Accredited by NBA (Tier-l)

13 Extent of effort required by students
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 33 91 89 10 8 71.34

13.Extent of effort required by students

Poor
4% Excellent

4% 14%

Very Good
39%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Fair

Good
39%

14 Relevance/ learning value of project/ report
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 28 80 89 30 4 68.48

14. Relevance or learning value of project or
engrt
Poor
Exiezll/ent
13% °

Good
38%

= Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

Very Good
35%

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



@ NITTE NITTE MEENAKSHI
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15 Understanding of the course contents in depth
Rating Excellent | Very Good | Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Responses 28 66 93 32 12 65.71

15. Understanding of the course content in depth

Poor
5%

ExceIIent
12%

Faw
14% ."
Very Good
29%

Good
40%

m Excellent = Very Good Good = Fair = Poor

P.B.No. 6429, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064, Karnataka, India T:+81 80 22167853

W: www.nmit.ac.in



ALUMNI Feedback — Curriculum_ Response Sheet
Department of M. Tech CSE

1. Was the syllabus relevant to the program?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y| Good Fair Poor | rating
Good N
in %
1 10 4 0 0 76
Syllabus relevant to the Program
| Fair, O%l Excellent, 6%
m]l m? m3 nd
2. Was the syllabus updated enough?
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
in %
2 9 4 0 0 77.33333

Was the syllabus updated enough?

Excellent, 13%

V Good, 60%

]l m?2 m3 n4g



3. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the particular
topic?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
3 6 6 0 0 76

Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue
post-graduation/research in the particular
topic?

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 20%

Good 40%

V Good, 40%

m]l m2 =3 =4

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements,
industrial requirements and in relevance to the specialization streams?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
3 3 9 0 0 72

Rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements,industrial requirements and in relevance to the
specialization streams?

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 20%

Good 60% V Good, 20%

] m2 83 54



5. Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning.

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
2 8 5 0 0 76

Rate the courses helped you in your career in
terms of self-learning.

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 13%

Good 33%

V Good, 54%

]l m?2 m3 n4g

6. How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current job?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
3 4 7 1 0 72

How do you rate the courses that you have
learned in relation to your current job?

Fair, 7%

Excellent, 20%

Good 46%
V Good, 27%

]l m?2 m3 n4g



7. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-life

application?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
2 7 6 0 0 74.66667

How do you rate the learning experience in terms
of their relevance to the real-life application?

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 13%

Good 40%

V Good, 47%

B] m? =3 n4



FACULTY Feedback — Curriculum_ Response Sheet
Department of M. Tech CSE

1. Was the syllabus relevant to the program?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
20 30 40 10 0 72

Syllabus relevant to the Program

Fair, 10%

Excellent, 20%

Good 40%

V Good, 30%

] m? =3 54

2. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application

Ver Overall
Excellent Y| Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 5 1 0 0 84.44444

The course/syllabus has good balance between
theory and application

Good 11% || Fair, 0%

Excellent, 33%

V Good, 56%

B] m? =3 n4



3. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in thesubject

area.

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
2 7 0 0 0 84.44444

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
knowledge and perspective in thesubject area.

V Good, 78%

Fair, 0%

]l m? m3

4

Excellent, 22%

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 5 1 0 0 84.44444

Course content is followed by corresponding
reference materials

Good 11% || Fair, 0%

V Good, 56%

]l m? m3

4

Excellent, 33%




5. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
1 7 1 0 0 80

The books prescribed/listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated andappropriate

Good 11%

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 11%

V Good, 78%

]l m? m3

4

6. Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
5 3 1 0 0 88.88889

Course outcomes are well defined and clear to

V Good, 33%

Good 11% || Fair, 0%

]l m? m3

faculty members

4

Excellent, 56%




7. Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 4 2 0 0 82.22222

Syllabus is designed according to students
understanding power?

Fair, 0%

Good 22%

Excellent, 33%

V Good, 45%

B] m? =3 n4

8. I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the syllabus
with respect to the latest technology.

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 5 1 0 0 84.44444

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest
and incorporate new topics in the syllabus with
respect to the latest technology.

Good 11% | Fair, 0%

Excellent, 33%

V Good, 56%

B] m? =3 n4



I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar,
presentations, group discussions and learners’ participation wherever applicable.

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 4 2 0 0 82.22222

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of teaching such as
seminar, presentations, group discussions and
learners’ participation wherever applicable.

Fair, 0%

Good 22% l

V Good, 45%

Excellent, 33%

B] m? =3 n4

10. I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
students in CIE Components

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 6 0 0 0 86.66667

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of testing and assessment
of students in CIE Components

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 33%

V Good, 67%

B] m? =3 n4



PARENTS Feedback — Curriculum_ Response Sheet
Department of M. Tech CSE

1. Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?

Overall
Yes No rating
in %
11 2 96.92308

Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?

No, 15%

Yes, 85%

m] =2 m3 =4

2. How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current Industry scope?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
2 5 4 2 0 70.76923

Rate the syllabus compared with the current
Industry scope?

Fair, 15% Excellent, 15%

Good 31%
V Good, 39%

B] m? =3 n4



3. Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y| Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
2 5 5 1 0 72.30769

Rate the core courses offered to your ward by the
department?

Excellent, 15%

]l m? m3 n4

4. Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
1 4 5 2 1 63.07692

Rate the elective courses offered to your ward by
the department?

Excellent, 8%

'

V Good, 33%

]l m?2 m3 n4g



5. Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
2 3 7 1 0 69.23077

Rate the practical courses offered to your ward
by the department?

Fair, 8%

Excellent, 15%

V Good, 23%

Good 54%

B] m? =3 n4

6. Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department? (if applicable)

Ver Overall
Excellent Y| Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
2 2 4 4 1 60

Rate the placement training and placements
offered to your ward by the department?

Excellent, 17%

Fair,33%

V Good, 17%

Good 33%

B] m? =3 n4



STUDENT Feedback — Curriculum_ Response Sheet
Department of M. Tech CSE

1. The syllabus was

Ver Overall
Challenging Y | Good | Fair | Poor rating
Good N
in %
2 11 5 0 0 76.66667
The syllabus was
m]l m? m3 04
2. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 6 9 0 0 73.33333

Opinion about the library holdings for the course?

Falr 0%

Good 50%
vV Good 33%

]l m?2 m3 mn4g

Excellent 17%




3. Were you able to get the prescribed readings?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
1 7 10 0 0 70

Were you able to get the prescribed readings?

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 5%

V Good, 39%
Good 56%

] m?2 m3 4

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements and
their relevance to the specialization streams??

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
4 7 7 0 0 76.66667

Electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements

Good 39%

Fair, 0%

1]l =2 83 04

Excellent, 22%

V Good, 39%




5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of the
Courses.

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
2 9 7 0 0 74.44444

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-
learning

Excellent, 11%

|

V Good, 50%

]l m2 3 n4g

6. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 6 5 4 0 68.88889

Rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components?

Excellent, 17%

V Good 33%
Good 28%

]l m2 m3 m4g




7. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 9 6 0 0 76.66667

Rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 17%

Good 33%

V Good, 50%

]l m?2 m3 n4g

8. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate.

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
4 9 4 1 0 77.77778

The books prescribed/listed as reference materials
are relevant, updated and appropriate.

Fair, 6%

Excellent, 22%

Good 22%

V Good, 50%

]l m?2 m3 n4g



9. Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspectives)

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
3 8 7 0 0 75.55556

Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts,
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspectives)

Fair, 0%

Excellent, 17%

Good 39%

V Good, 44%

B] m? =3 n4

10. Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
p 7 8 1 0 71.11111

Applicability/relevance to real life situations and
industry

Fair, 6%

Excellent, 11%

Good 44%
V Good, 39%

B] m? =3 n4



11. Depth of the course content

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
in %
3 9 6 0 0 76.66667
Depth of the course content
E]l m2 m3 nd
12. Extent of coverage of course
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
in %
1 11 6 0 0 74.44444

Extent of coverage of course

Falr 0%

]l m?2 m3 n4g

Excellent 6%

vV Good 61%




13. Extent of effort required by students

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
10 6 0 0 75.55556

Extent of effort required by students

14. Relevance/learning value of project/ report

]l m?2 m3 n4g

Excellent, 11%

V Good, 56%

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
1 10 7 0 0 73.33333

Relevance/learning value of project/ report

Fair, 0% U Excellent, 5%
-~

]l m?2 m3 n4g

V Good, 56%




15. Understanding of the course contents in depth

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
in %
2 10 6 0 0 75.55556

Understanding of the course contents in depth

Excellent, 11%

V Good, 56%

]l m?2 m3 n4g



PG-ECE

STUDENT FEEDBACK 2017-2018

1 Syllabus was
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 5 4 1 0 0 88
Syllabus was
Good | | Poor
10% | | 0%
Excellent
50%
Very Good
40%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
2 What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 4 2 1 0 78




What is your opinion about the library holdings for the

course?
Fair
23%

E| Poor it
Good
15%

0%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

Very Good
62%

3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 2 3 5 0 0 74

Were you able to get the prescribed readings?

E| Poor it
Fair
23%

0%

Very Good
54%

Good
23%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




4 How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological advancements
and their relevance to the specialization streams?
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 2 3 3 1 1 68

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the

technological advancements and their relevance to the

specialization streams?
Poor Excellent
8% 8%
Fair
15%
Good
15% Very Good
54%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
5 Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of
the courses.
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 2 2 4 1 1 66




Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning
considering the ngsign of the courses.

oor
- 0% Excellent

Fair 16%

23%

Good
15%

Very Good
46%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor

6 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 4 0 3 0 74
How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components?
Poor
0%
Fair Excellent
30% 30%
Good
0%
Very Good
40%
= Excellent = Very Good —=Good Fair = Poor
7 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 5 4 1 0 0 88




How do you rate the allocati

Very Good
40%

= Excellent

Poor
0%

Good
10%

= Very Good

= Good

= Fair

Excellent
50%

= Poor

f the credits to the courses?

8 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 2 6 1 1 0 78

The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
d appropriate

relevant,updated s
Fair
10%
Good
10%

Poor
0%

Excellent
|||| 20%

Very Good
60%
= Excellent = Ver =Good = Fair m Poor

9. Please give a rating of your course on the following




1 Learning value(in terms of skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
perspectives)
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 7 1 2 0 0 90

1.Learning value(in terms of
skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
perspPectives)
oor

Good 0%
20%

Very Good
10%

Excellent
70%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




2 Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 4 3 0 0 80
2.Applicability/relevance to Preal life situations and industry
oor
0%
Good Excellent
30% 30%
Very Good
40%
= Excellent = Very-Good—=-Good Fair = Poor
3 Depth of the course
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 11 34 69 19 3 64.55882




3.Dept

Falr

Good
51%

he course

Poor
2%

Excellent

%
Very Good
25%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
4 Extent of coverage of course
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 2 0 3 5 0 58

4 Extent of co

Fair
50%

= Excellent

= Very Good

Poor
0%

= Good

erage of course

Excellent
20%
Very Good
0%

Good
30%

= Fair

= Poor




5 Extent of effort required by students
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 2 3 2 3 0 68
5.Extent of effort required by students
Poor
Excellent
. 20%
Fair
30%
Very Good
30%
Good
20%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
6 Relevance/learning value of project/report
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 3 2 1 3 1 66

6.Relevance/le

Fair
30%

Good
10%
= Excellent = Very Good

Poor
10%

ning value of project/report

Very Good
20%

= Good

Excellent
30%

= Fair = Poor




7 Understanding of the course contents in depth
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 2 2 3 2 1 64
7.Understanding of the course contents in depth
Poor
10% Excellent
20%
Fair
20%
Very Good
20%
Good
30%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
1 Syllabus was
Overall
Rating Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Responses %
5 5 2 3 0 76




Syllab as

Fair

Good
13%

=

Poor
0%

Excellent
34%

Very Good
33%
= Excellent = Ver = Good = Fair = Poor

2 What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 8 1 2 1 73.33333

What is your opinion about the li

Fair
23%

Good
15%

= Excellent

= Very Good

E Poor it
0%

= Good

Very Good
62%

= Fair = Poor

rary holdings for the course?




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 8 1 0 1 81.33333
Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
E Poor it
0%
Fair
23%
Very Good
54%
Good
23%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
4 How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological advancements
and their relevance to the specialization streams?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 5 1 2 68




How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements and their relevance to the

atio s?
Excellent
8%
Good
15%

= Excellent

Very Good
54%

= Good

= Very Good = Fair = Poor

5 Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of
the courses.
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 4 5 5 0 1 74.66667

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning

considering the de ign of the courses.
| o
Fair 16%
23%

Good
15%

= Excellent

Very Good
46%

= Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




6 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 4 2 3 3 61.33333

How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB

components?
Poor Excellent
20% 20%

Fair

20% Very Good

27%

Good
13%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor

7 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 5 5 2 3 0 76

How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

Poor
Fair 0%
20%

Excellent
34%

Good
13%

Very Good
33%
= Excellent = VeryGood = Good Fair = Poor




8 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 1 8 2 3 1 66.66667

The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant,updated and appropriate

Poor Excellent

7% 7%

Fair
20%

Good
13%

Very Good
53%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor

9. Please give a rating of your course on the following

1 Learning value(in terms of skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
perspectives)
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 4 4 2 4 1 68




1.Learning value(in terms of
skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening

pectives)
6% Excellent

.J 27%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

2 Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 5 5 4 0 1 77.33333

2.Applicability/relevance to

4 Poor

7%
Good
27%

Very Good
33%
= Excellent = Ver =-Good = Fair = Poor

eal life situations and industry

Excellent
33%




3 Depth of the course
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 4 4 4 3 0 72
3.Depth of the course
Poor
Fair 0%
20% Excellent
26%
Good
27%
Very Good
27%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
4 Extent of coverage of course
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 5 3 4 1 2 70.66667




4.Extent of coverage of course

Poor
13%

Fair Excellent
7% . 33%
Good

27%

Very Good
m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

20%

5 Extent of effort required by students

. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 4 7 2 2 0 77.33333

5.Extent of effort required by students

Fair
0,
Excellent
27%

Good
13%
Very Good
47%
= Excellent = VeryGood =Good = Fair = Poor




6 Relevance/learning value of project/report
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 3 4 6 1 1 69.33333
6.Relevance/learning value of project/report
Fair Excellent
6% 20%
Good Very Good
40% 27%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
7 Understanding of the course contents in depth
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 3 4 5 2 1 68

7.Understanding o

Fair
13%

u

Good
33%

= Excellent

Poor
7%

\

= Very Good

= Good

ExceIIent
20%

= Fair

Very Good
27%

m Poor

e course contents in depth




FACULTY FEEDBACK 2017-2018

Syllabus Is need based
Overall
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor | rating
Rating in %
0 5 3 0 0 72.5
Responses

Good 8% .

Syllabus Is need based

Fair, 15%

Excellent, 15¢

V Good, 62%

] =2 =3

4




2 | The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application

Excellen Very . Overall rating
Good Fair Poor .
_ t Good ! in %
Rating
4 4 0 0 0 90
Responses
The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and
application
E Poor it
0%
Fair
23%
Good Very Good
15% 62%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
3 perspective in the subject area
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor | Overall rating in %
Rating
3 3 2 0 0 82.5

Responses

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my

knowledge and per

Fair
23%

Good
23%

Very Good
54%

ctive in the subject area
Poor 1t
0%




4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating

6 2 0 0 0 95
Responses

Course content is followed by corresponding reference

materials
Poor Excellent
8% 8%
Fair
15%
Good
15% Very Good
54%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,updated
5 and appropriate
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating

6 2 0 0 0 95

Responses




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
reIevant,updat and appropriate

Poor
Excellent
16%

Good
15%

Very Good
46%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
3 2 3 0 0 80
Responses

Course outcomes are well defined and clear
culty members

Excellent
37%

013
Poor
0%

Good
38%

Very Good
25%
= Excellent = Ver = Good = Fair m Poor



7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
4 4 0 0 0 90
Responses
Syllabus is designed according to students
understanding power?
Poor
0%
Very Good Excellent
50% 50%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics
8 in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
5 2 1 0 0 90
Responses




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate
new topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest

technology
Good Pooor
13% | | 0%

Very Good
25%
Excellent
62%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor

[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching such as
seminar presentations,group discussions and learners' participations wherever
9 applicable
Very . o
. Excellent Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating Good

5 2 1 0 0 90
Responses

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching
such as seminar presentations,group discussions and learners'
participations wherever applicable

Good Poor
13% | | 0%

LY DY R | A




[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching and assessment

10 of students in CIE components
r : o
. Excellent very Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating Good
4 3 1 0 0 87.5
Responses

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching

and assessment of students in CIE components

Good
13%

Poor
0%

Very Good
25%

Excellent
62%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor

FACULTY FEEDBACK 2018-2019




1 Syllabus Is need based

Ver . o
Excellent Goo}(ll Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
3 3 2 0 0 82.5
Responses
Syllabus Is need based
Fair, 15% Excellent, 15%
Good 8% .
V Good, 62%
=l m2 m3 w4
2 The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
4 4 0 0 0 90
Responses




The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and

Good Very Good
15% 62%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in
3 the subject area
Excellent (\}ls(?(’i Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
3 5 0 0 0 87.5
Responses

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective ubject area

Fair
23%

Very Good
54%
Good
23%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

Poort
0%




4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
2 6 0 0 0 85
Responses
Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
Poor Excellent
8% 8%
Fair
15%
Good
15%
Very Good
54%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,updated and
5 appropriate
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
1 5 1 1 0 75

Responses




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are

relevant,updat d and appropriate

Poor
Excellent
16%

Good
15%

Very Good
46%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
2 2 4 0 0 75
Responses

Course outcomes are we

Poor
0%

Excellent
25%

Good
50%
Very Good

25%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

| defined and clear to faculty members




7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
3 3 2 0 0 82.5
Responses
Syllabus is designed according to students understanding
power?
Poor
Good 0%
Excellent
37%
Very Good
38%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics in
8 the syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
2 2 4 0 0 75
Responses




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate
new topics in the syllabus witf; respect to the latest technology

oor

00
& Excellent

25%

Good
50%

Very Good
25%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor

[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching such as
seminar presentations,group discussions and learners' participations
9 wherever applicable
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating

4 2 2 0 0 85
Responses

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of
teaching such as seminar presentations,group discussions and
learners' participatiopns wherever applicable
oor

Good 0%
25%

Excellent
50%

Very Good
25%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching and

10 assessment of students in CIE components
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
4 2 2 0 0 85
Responses

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of
teaching and assessment of students in CIE components

Very Good

Poor

0%

Good
25%

Excellent
50%

25%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




PARENTS CURRICULUM FEEDBACK 2017-2018

1 Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
Yes
Rating
3
Responses
Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
uYes = No
How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry scope?
2
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 6 3 2 0 67.27273

Responses




How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current

Good 27%
Good 27% |

industry scope?

Excellent, 0%
Fair, 18%

m]l m2 m3 n4

V Good, 55%

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

3
Excellent gg;ﬁ Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 7 2 1 1 67.27273
Responses

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

oo xcellent
9% | 0%

§

Good
18%

Very Good
64%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




Kindly rate the elective courses offered to
4 your ward by the department?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 6 3 1 1 65.45455
Responses
Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the
department?
Poor £xcellent
9% | 0%
Fair
9%
Very Good
55%
Good
27%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?
5
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 6 3 2 0 67.27273

Responses




Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

= Excellent

Good
27%

Fair

:dLe

18%

= Very Good

Poor
0%

t?
i

Very Good
55%

= Good = Fair m Poor

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department?(if applicable)

6
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 5 4 1 1 63.63636
Responses

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to
ent?(if applicable)

your ward by t

= Excellent

Fair
9%

Good
36%

= Very Good

e departn
Poor cxcellent
9% | 0%

Very Good

46%

= Good = Fair m Poor




PARENTS CURRICULUM FEEDBACK 2018-2019

1 Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
Yes
Rating
10 3
Responses
Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
23%
77%
= Yes mNo
How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry scope?
2
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
2 8 1 2 0 75.38462
Responses




How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry
scope?

a

Fair, 15%

]l m2 m3 n4

Excellent, 15%

>

V Good, 62%

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

3
Excellent gg;ﬁ Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 8 2 3 0 67.69231
Responses

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

= Excellent

de

Fair
23%

0%

Good
15%

= Very Good

Poor

il

—

Very Good
62%

= Good = Fair

= Poor




Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?

4
Very . )
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating

0 7 3 3 0 66.15385
Responses

Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the
department?
E Poor it
Fair 0%
Very Good
54%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?
5
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating

1 7 2 2 1 67.69231
Responses




Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

Good
15%

= Excellent

depart ?
Poor Excellent
8% 8%
Fair

15% ‘

.

= Very Good

= Good = Fair

ery Good
54%

m Poor

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the

department?(if applicable)

6
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
2 6 2 3 0 70.76923
Responses

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to

your ward by the de

Fair
23%

= Very Good

Excellent
16%

46%

= Good = Fair

Very Good

= Poor

tment?(if applicable)

D3
Poor
0%
Good
15%

= Excellent




ALUMINI FEEDBACK

1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
2 5 6 2 0 69.33333
Responses
Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Fair, 15% Excellent, 15%
Good 8% .
V Good, 62%
m]l m2 m3 =4
2 Was the syllabus updated enough
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
3 4 5 2 1 68
Responses




Was the syllabus u

= Excellent

Fair
23%

E

Poor
0%

t

Good
15%

= Very Good

= Good

= Fair

pdated enough

Very Good
62%

m Poor

Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the

3 particular topic?
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 9 3 2 66.66667
Responses

Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-

graduation/resear

= Excellent

Fair
23%

Good
23%

E

chin

Poor
0%

t

= Very Good

= Good

= Fair

Very Good
54%

m Poor

he particular topic?




How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological
advancements,industrial requirements and in relevance to the specialization

4 streams?
Very . Lo

Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating
1 5 6 2 1 64
Responses
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements,industrial requirements and in
relevance to the specialization streams?
Poor Excellent
8% 8%
Fair
15%
Good
15% Very Good
54%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
5 Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning
Very . o

Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating
1 4 5 5 0 61.33333

Responses




Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-

learning
Poor
:L 0% Excellent
Fair 16%

23%

Good
15%

= Excellent = Very Good

Very Good
46%

= Good = Fair = Poor

How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current

6 ob?
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 5 3 4 3 53.33333
Responses

How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to

your current job?
E
Poor 0%
20%

nt
Fair
27%
Good
20%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair m Poor =

Very Good
33%




How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-

7 life application?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 7 7 0 1 66.66667
Responses
Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Fai Poor (cellent
oy 7% | 0%
Very Good
46%
Good
47%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics in the
8 syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
0 4 6 4 1 57.33333

Responses




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate
new topics in the syllabus wi ect to the latest technology

Very Good
27%

Fair
27%

Good
40%
m Excellent = Very Good =Good = Fair = Poor



STUDENT FEEDBACK 2017-2018

1 Syllabus was
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 14 25 74 20 3 63.97059
Syllabus was
Fair Poor | | Excellent
2% 9
159 10%
‘ Very Good
18%
Good
55%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
2 What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 4 27 55 34 16 55.44118

What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?

Poor |lent
1% %

W

Fair
14%

Very Good
25%

Good
58%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor



3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 6 31 52 30 17 56.91176
Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Fair Poor xcellent
12%| (9% ] 7%
Very Good
32%
Good
49%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
4 How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological advancements
and their relevance to the specialization streams?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 13 36 49 31 7 62.5

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements and their relevance to the

specializa ion s'greams?

= Excellent = VeryGood

Fair
13% 1%

00 cel

7%

Very Good
‘ 23%

Good
56%

= Good Fair = Poor




5 Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of
the courses.
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 4 30 63 31 8 58.67647

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning
considering the design of the courses.
Fair | | POOT | Excellent
14%| 9% | 12%
Very Good
26%
Good
48%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
6 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 7 29 57 34 9 58.67647

How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB

Poor| | ExcellentCOMpoONents?
7% 5%

Very Good

Fair 21%

25%

Good
42%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




7 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 9 39 68 15 5 64.70588

How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
—| Poor | Excellent
Fair 4% 6%
11%
" Very Good
29%
Good
50%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
8 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate
Overall

Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 6 33 66 24 7

The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant,updated and appropriate

Poor || Excellent
5% 1%
Fair
18% Very Good
24%

Good
49%
= Very Good

= Excellent = Good = Fair = Poor




9. Please give a rating of your course on the following

1 Learning value(in terms of skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
perspectives)
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 9 43 68 14 2 66.32353

1.Learning value(in terms of
skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
persEectives)

Fair oor xcellent

10% | 1% | 7%

Very Good
32%

Good
50%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor



2 Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 6 31 50 41 8 57.94118
2.Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Poor | Excellent
6% | 4%
Very Good
23%
Fair
30%
Good
37%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
3 Depth of the course
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 11 34 69 19 3 64.55882




he course

Excellent

8%
4%
Very Good
25%
Good
51%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

3.Dept
Poor
2%

|

Fa|r

4 Extent of coverage of course

. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 10 37 72 14 3 65.44118

4 Extent of f course
Fa|r POOF Excellent
Z‘V o

‘ Very Good
27%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

Good
53%




5 Extent of effort required by students
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 16 54 56 8 2 70.88235
5.Extent of effor uired by students
Fair | Poor Excellent
6% 1% 12%
Good
41%
Very Good
40%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
6 Relevance/learning value of project/report
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 16 49 54 17 0 69.41176
oject/report

6.Relevance/learning va
Fair
12% | | 0%

Good
40%

= Excellent

= Very Good

Excellent
12%

= Good

Very Good
36%

= Fair

= Poor




Understanding of the course contents in depth

. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 11 38 62 23 2 64.8525
7.Understanding of the course contents in depth
Poor | | Excellent
Fair 1% 8%
17%
'. Very Good
Good
46%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair
STUDENT FEEDBACK 2018-2019
1 Syllabus was
Overall
Rating Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Responses %
19 74 121 15 5 67.4359




12%

Syllab

3%

)

Excellent

oor
3% 1% |

Very Good
14%

Good
23%

m Excellent = VeryGood = Good = Fair mPoor = = ®= m = =

2 What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 5 90 116 21 2 66.41026
What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?

Fair
14%

= Excellent

Good
58%

= Very Good

Poor :llent
1% %

= Good

Very Good
25%

= Fair = Poor




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 95 117 16 3 66.75214
Were you able to get prescribed readings?
Fair P°°°|’ Excellent
12% %) 7% |
Very Good
32%
Good
49%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
4 How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological advancements
and their relevance to the specialization streams?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 5 89 115 20 5 65.89744




How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements and their relevance to the

specialization streams?
Fair Poor Excellent
9 0,

Very Good
' 23%

Good
56%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

5 Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning considering the design of
the courses.
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 1 90 111 27 5 64.70085

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning

considering the design of the courses.
Excellent
0% 12%

Fair
14%
Very Good
26%
Good
48%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




6 How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 1 93 116 14 10 65.21368

How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components?

Poor pllent
4% 1%

Very Good
40%

Fair
6%

Good
50%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

7 How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 3 90 112 20 9 64.95726
How do you rate the allocati he credits to the courses?

Very Good
38%

Good
48%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




8 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 7 93 109 17 8 66.32479
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant,updated and appropriate
Fair Poor (cellent
205 || 3% | 3%
Very Good
40%
Good
47%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
9. Please give a rating of your course on the following
1 Learning value(in terms of skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening
perspectives)
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 15 76 112 31 0 66.41026




1.Learning value(in terms of
skills,concepts,knowledge,analytical ablilities,or broadening

N ersnor‘hqu)
Poor ceIIent
O/:

Falr

13‘y 6%

Very Good
33%

Good
48%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

2 Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 10 50 99 59 16 58.20513

2.Applicability/relevance to real life situations and industry
Excellent
4%

Poor
7%

Very Good
22%
Fa|r
5%

Good
42%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good

= Fair = Poor




3 Depth of the course
Overall
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in
Rating %
Responses 21 69 104 37 3 65.81197

3.Depth of the course

Fair
16%

44%

= Excellent = Very Good

Poor
1%

ExceIIent
%

l Very Good
30%

= Good

= Fair = Poor




4 Extent of coverage of course
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 16 65 106 42 5 63.84615
4.Extent of ra e of course
POOI’ Excellent
Fair 2% %
18%
Very Good
28%
Good
45%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
5 Extent of effort required by students
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 32 88 92 19 3 70.8547




5.Extent of effor

Fair Poor
8% | | 1%

Very Good
38%

Good
39%

Excellent
14%

equired by students

= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
6 Relevance/learning value of project/report
. Overall
Rating Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Responses 26 71 101 35 0 67.55365
6.Relevance/learning va oject/report
i PoOr | | Excellent
159% | | 0% 11%
Very Good
31%
Good
43%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
7 Understanding of the course contents in depth
. Overall
Rating Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor rating in %




Responses 13 65 112 40 4 63.67521
7.Understanding of the course contents in depth
Poor Excellent
Fair 2% | 5%
17% =
Very Good
28%
Good
48%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
FACULTY FEEDBACK 2017-2018
1 Syllabus Is need based
Overall
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor | rating
Rating in %
Responses 28 19 3 0 0 90

Syllabus Is need based

Fair, 20%

4

Excellent, 1%

m]l m2 m3 n4

Good, 25%

..

Good 54%




The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and

2 application
Excell | Ve . o
Yl Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
ent Good
Rating
Responses 20 25 5 0 0 86
The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and
ap tion
- Poor |lent
1%
14%
Very Good
2 25%
Good
58%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor
The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor | Overall rating in %

Rating
Responses 33 14 3 0 0 92

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my

knowledge and pers i
Fai Poor

alr o

0/0

Very Good
32%

Good F

7%

,

/e in the subject area

xcellent




4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 22 18 9 0 0 85.30612
Course content is followed by corresponding reference
materials
Poor [Excellent
1% 7%
Very Good
23%
Good
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,updated
5 and appropriate
Very . C
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 20 23 7 0 0 85.2




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are
relevant,updated and appropriate

= Excellent

F Poor
air 0%
14%

Very Good
26%
Good

48%

= Very Good

= Good

Excellent
2%

= Fair

m Poor

6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 26 19 5 0 0 88.4

Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty
members

= Excellent

0%

= Very Good

Good Poor

Excellent
Very Good 52%
38%

= Good

= Fair = Poor



7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 24 21 5 0 0 87.6
Syllabus is designed according to students understanding
power?
Good | | Poor
10% | | 0%
Excellent
48%
Very Good
42%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics
8 in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 24 24 2 0 0 88.8




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and
incorporate new topics in the syllabus with respect to the
Iates’étechnology

d Poor

4 0%

Excellent

Very Good 48%

48%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor

[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching such as
seminar presentations,group discussions and learners' participations

9 wherever applicable
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 24 25 1 0 0 89.2

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of
teaching such as seminar presentations,group discussions and
learners' participations-wherever applicable

G Poor
0%

|

Excellent
Very Good 48%

50%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching and

10 assessment of students in CIE components
Very : o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 24 25 1 0 0 89.2

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of
teaching and assessment of students in CIE components

@G Poor

0%

Excellent

Very Good 48%

50%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




FACULTY FEEDBACK 2018-2019

1 Syllabus Is need based
Very . L)
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 15 14 5 0 0 85.88235
Syllabus Is need based
Excellent, 1%
Fair, 20%
V Good, 25%
Good 54%
m] =2 =3
2 The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application
Very . P
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 4 24 6 0 0 78.82353




The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and

= Excellent

ap

Fair
14%

Good
58%

tion

Poor

1%

lent

(]

= Very Good

= Good = Fair

Very Good
25%

m Poor

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in
3 the subject area
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 14 15 4 1 0 84.70588

The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and

= Excellent

Fair
12%

Good
49%

perspective in-the subj

Poor
0%

= Very Good

xcellent
7%

—

= Good = Fair

ct area

Very Good
32%

m Poor




4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials

Ver . .
Excellent Goos(ll Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 13 17 2 2 0 84.11765
Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials
- Poor | Excellent
Fair 1% 7%
13%
Very Good
23%
Good
56%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,updated and
5 appropriate
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 16 14 3 1 0 86.47059




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are

relevant,updated and appro

Poor

Fair
14%

48%

= Excellent = Very Good

ExceIIent
12%

@

priate

Very Good
26%

= Good = Fair = Poor

6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 16 16 2 0 0 88.23529
Course outcomes | defined and clear to faculty members

= Excellent = Very Good

Excellent
47%
Very Good
47%

= Good = Fair

= Poor




7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?

Ver . o
Excellent Goos(ll Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 13 15 5 1 0 83.52941
Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
F Poor
Good 3 0%
15%
Excellent
38%
Very Good
44%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics in
8 the syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 18 14 1 1 0 88.82353




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate

new topics in the syllabus witFP; respect to the latest technology
Goog 1 roor
3% | 0%

Very Good
41%

= Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

Fai

Excellent

53%

r = Poor

[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching such as
seminar presentations,group discussions and learners' participations

9 wherever applicable
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 17 15 2 0 0 88.82353

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of
teaching such as seminar presentations,group discussions and
learners' participations- wherever applicable

Very Good

= Excellent

44%

= Very Good

Goag Poor

6% 0%

= Good

Fai

Excellent

50%

r = Poor




[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of teaching and
10 assessment of students in CIE components
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 19 15 0 0 0 91.17647

| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/stratergies of

teaching and assessment on students in CIE components
Gooj Poor

6% 0%

Excellent
Very Good 50%

44%

= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor




PARENTS CURRICULUM FEEDBACK 2017-2018

1 Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
Yes
Rating
13 8
Responses
Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
38%
Yes
62%
= Yes = No
How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry scope?
2
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 5 9 5 1 58




How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current
industry scope?

Fair, 26%

m]l m2 m3 n4g

Excellent, 0%

Good 48%

V Good, 26%

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

3
Excellent gg;ﬁ Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 7 5 6 1 58.94737

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

= Excellent

Fair
32%

d
Poor
5%

= Very G

Good
26%

t?
ellent
0%

S

= Good

Very Good

i

= Fair

37%

= Poor




Kindly rate the elective courses offered to
4 your ward by the department?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 6 11 2 1 62
Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the
department?
Poor 2llent
Fair 5% )%
10% Very Good
30%
Good
55%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
Kindly rate the practical courses offered to
5 your ward by the department?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating
Responses 0 6 8 5 1 59




Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

Fair
25%

llent

d
Poor 2
5% )%

t?

Very Good
30%

Good
40%
= Excellent = Very G = Good = Fair m Poor

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department?(if applicable)

6
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 2 6 7 4 1 64

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to
your ward by the department? f applicable)

Good
35%

Poor
5%

Fair
20%
ﬁ Very Good

Excellent
1OA

30%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




PARENTS CURRICULUM FEEDBACK 2018-2019

1 Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
Yes
Rating
65 23
Responses
Are you aware of the syllabus of your ward?
No
26%
Yes
74%
= Yes mNo
How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current industry scope?
2
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 1 23 50 19 3 60




How do you rate the syllabus compared with the current

Fair, 20%
"‘Goocj’ :

industry scope?

Excellent, 1%

Good 54%

m]l m2 m3 n4g

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the department?

3
Excellent gg;ﬁ Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 2 23 54 13 1 62.58065

Kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

?

Poor |lent
1% %

Very Good
25%

Good
58%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor




Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the department?
4
Very . )
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 6 29 44 11 0 66.66667
Kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the

department?

Fair Poor |xcellent

1% | 0% | 7%

Very Good
32%
Good
49%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the department?
5
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %

Rating
Responses 6 20 49 12 1 64.09091




Kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

= Excellent

dep

Fair
13%

Good
56%

N

\

= Very Good

rtment?
Poor
1%

Excellent

7%

= Good = Fair

Very Good
23%

m Poor

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department?(if applicable)

6
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 11 24 44 13 0 67.17391

Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to

your ward by the d

= Excellent

Good
48%

= Very Good

= Good = Fair

Very Good

26%

m Poor

if applicable)

epartment?
Poor Excellent
0% 12%

C




ALUMINI FEEDBACK

1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 3 5 27 0 0 66.28571
Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Excellent, 1%
Fair, 20%
V Good, 25%
Good 54%
]l m2 3 n4
2 Was the syllabus updated enough
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 2 5 26 1 0 64.70588




Was the syl

Fair
14%

W

Good
58%

= Excellent = Very

la

bus upd

|

Good = Good

= Fair

Very Good
25%

ted enough
Poor [lent
1% 7

m Poor

Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the
particular topic?

Rating

Responses

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor
Good

Overall rating in %

0 9 14

0 0

67.82609

Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-

graduation/researc

Fair
12%

Good
49%

= Excellent = Very Good

\

Poor |xcellent
0% | 7%

 —

= Good = Fair

Very Good
32%

m Poor

he particular topic?




How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological
advancements,industrial requirements and in relevance to the specialization

4 streams?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 2 15 8 0 55.2
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
technological advancements,industrial requirements and in
relevance to the sEeciaIization streams?
- oor txcellent
Fair 1% 7%
13% .
‘ Very Good
23%
Good
56%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
5 Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-learning
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 3 18 4 0 59.2




Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-

= Excellent

Good
48%

= Very Good

learning
Fair Pg;r Excellent
14% ° 12%

26%

= Good = Fair = Poor

Very Good

How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to your current

6 ob?
Very . L
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 6 12 3 4 56

How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to

Poor
16%

Fair
12%

V.

Ex |t
0%

ur current job?

Very Good
‘.24%

Good
48%
= Excellent = Very Good = Good =Fair mPoor = = = = = =m




How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-
7 life application?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 9 15 0 1 67.5
Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
F¢ Poor fllent
0 4% %
Very Good
36%
m Excellent = Very Good = Good Fair = Poor
[ have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate new topics in the
8 syllabus with respect to the latest technology
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 0 6 18 1 0 64




| have the freedom to propose,modify,suggest and incorporate
new topics in the syllabus w ect to the latest technology

) Skt
Poor 1t
0%

Very Good
Good
72%

m Excellent = Very Good = Good = Fair = Poor

4




M Tech Renewable Energy Resources

Faculty feedback 2018

1 The syllabus is need based

Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good

Rating in %

Responses 5 7 1 0 0 86.15385

1. The syllabus is need
based

H Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

The course syllabus has good balance between theory
2 and application
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 3 9 1 0 0 83.07692

2. The course syllabus has
good balance between theory
and application

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

H Fair

m Poor




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
3 knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 4 7 2 0 0 83.07692

3.The course/syllabus of this
subject increased my knowledge
and perspective in the subject
area.

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor

Course content is followed by corresponding reference
4 materials.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 7 2 0 0 83.07692

4. Course content is followed
by corresponding reference
materials.

B Excellent
H Very Good
Good

| Fair

W Poor




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,

5 updated and appropriate.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 7 4 1 0 0 90
5. The books
prescribed/listed as
reference materials are
relevant, updated and...
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good
H Fair

6 | Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 2 2 0 0 90.76923
6. Course outcomes are
well defined and clear to
faculty members
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
M Fair
m Poor




7 | Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 5 6 2 0 0 84.61538

7. Syllabus is designed
according to students
understanding power?

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate

8 | new topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 6 7 0 0 0 89.23077

8. I have the freedom to
propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the...

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and

9 learners’ participations wherever applicable
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 0 0 93.84615

9. | have the freedom to

adopt new

techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar...

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of

10 testing and assessment of students in CIE Components.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 3 0 0 92.30769
10. | have the freedom to
adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of
testing and assessment of...
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
M Fair
m Poor




Faculty feedback 2017

1 The syllabus is need based

Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good

Rating in %

Responses 5 8 2 0 0 84

1. The syllabus is need
based

H Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

The course syllabus has good balance between theory
2 and application
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 3 9 2 1 0 78.66667

2. The course syllabus has
good balance between theory
and application

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

H Fair

m Poor




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
3 knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 4 8 3 1 0 78.75

3.The course/syllabus of this
subject increased my knowledge
and perspective in the subject
area.

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor

Course content is followed by corresponding reference
4 materials.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 5 7 3 0 0 82.66667

4. Course content is followed
by corresponding reference
materials.

B Excellent
m Very Good
Good

M Fair




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,

5 updated and appropriate.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 7 5 2 0 0 87.14286
5. The books
prescribed/listed as
reference materials are
relevant, updated and...
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good
H Fair

6 | Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 9 2 3 1 0 85.33333
6. Course outcomes are
well defined and clear to
faculty members
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
m Poor




Syllabus is designed according to students understanding
7 power?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 5 6 3 1 0 80

7. Syllabus is designed
according to students
understanding power?

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate

8 | new topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 6 8 1 0 0 86.66667

8. | have the freedom to
propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the...

H Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and

9 learners’ participations wherever applicable
v Overall
Excellent ery Good Fair Poor | rating
_ Good -0
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 1 0 88
9. | have the freedom to
adopt new
techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar...
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
M Fair

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of

10 testing and assessment of students in CIE Components.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 0 0 89.33333
10. | have the freedom to
adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of
testing and assessment of...
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
W Fair
M Poor




Parents Feedback (2018)

1 Are you satisfied by the frequency of communication by the department?
Excellent gg?é Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 5 13 6 1 0 77.6
1. Are you
satisfied by the
frequency of
communication by the...
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good
W Fair
2 Are you satisfied with the performance your ward?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 7 13 4 1 80.8
2. Are you
satisfied with the

performance your ward?

M Excellent

B Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor




3 Are you interested to involve in the parent teacher meetings?
Very . o
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating
Responses 3 8 7 7 0 65.6
3. Are you

interested to involve in the
parent teacher meetings?

m Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

| Fair

W Poor

4) Are you satisfied by the extra/co-curriculum
4 activities offered by the department/institute?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 4 8 10 3 0 70.4
4) Are you satisfied

by the extra/co-curriculum
activities offered by the
department/institute?

M Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor




5) Did your ward receive good help from the department in choosing the
5 next stage
Very . o
) Excellent Good Fair Poor Overall rating in %
Rating Good
Responses 8 9 5 3 0 77.6
5) Did your
ward receive good
help from the
departmentin...
M Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good
W Fair
m Poor

Parents Feedback (2017)

how do you rate the syllabus compared with current

1 industry scope
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 0 3 3 2 0 62.5

1. how do you rate

the syllabus

compared with...

B Excellent
B Very Good
= Good

M Fair




kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the

2 dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 0 3 5 0 67.5

2. kindly rate the core
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

| Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by

3 the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 0 5 3 0 72.5

3. kindly rate the elective
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

M Fair

M Poor




kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward

4 by the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 0 2 6 0 0 65

4. kindly rate the

practical courses offered
to your ward by the dept.

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

H Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the placement training & placements offered

5 to your ward by the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 0 4 4 0 0 70

5. kindly rate the

placement training &
placements offered...

M Excellent
H Very Good

= Good

M Fair




STUDENT FEEDBACK PG 2018

1 the syllabus was
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 0 3 1 0 0 75
1. The syllabus was
B Excellent
H Very Good
" Good
W Fair
W Poor
What is your opinion about library holdings for the
2 course
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 2 0 1 1 0 75

2. What is your opinion
about library holdings for
the course

M Excellent
m Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 1 1 2 0 75
3. Were you able to get
the prescribed readings
M Excellent
H Very Good
1 Good
W Fair
m Poor
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements and their relevance to the
4 specialised streams
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 1 1 2 0 75

4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the
Technological advancements
and their relevance to the...

M Excellent

H Very Good

= Good
M Fair

W Poor




Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self

5 learning considering the design of courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 2 1 0 0 80
5. Rate the courses in
terms of extra learning or
self learning considering
the design of courses
M Excellent
m Very Good
Good
W Fair
m Poor
How do you rate the percentage of course having Lab
6 components
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 1 2 0 0 75

6. How do you rate the
percentage of course
having Lab components

H Excellent

H Very Good
Good

B Fair

M Poor




7 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 1 1 2 0 0 75
7. How do you rate the
allocation of credits to the
courses
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
M Fair
m Poor
The books listed as reference materials are relevant,
8 updated and appropriate
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good N
Rating in %
Responses 1 1 1 0 1 65

8. The books listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated
and appropriate

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good

M Fair

M Poor




STUDENT FEEDBACK PG 2017

1 the syllabus was
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 8 2 2 1 86.15385
1. The syllabus was
M Excellent
H Very Good
1 Good
| Fair
m Poor
What is your opinion about library holdings for the
2 course
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 6 4 2 1 83.07692

2. What is your opinion
about library holdings for
the course

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 6 3 3 1 81.53846
3. Were you able to get
the prescribed readings
M Excellent
H Very Good
1 Good
W Fair
m Poor
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements and their relevance to the
4 specialised streams
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 5 3 3 2 76.92308

4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the
Technological advancements
and their relevance to the...

M Excellent

H Very Good

= Good
M Fair

W Poor




Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self
5 learning considering the design of courses

Overall

Very . .

Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
Rating in %

Responses 7 3 2 1 0 84.61538

5. Rate the courses in
terms of extra learning or
self learning considering
the design of courses

M Excellent
m Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

How do you rate the percentage of course having Lab
6 components
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 5 2 3 3 0 73.84615

6. How do you rate the
percentage of course
having Lab components

H Excellent

m Very Good
Good

B Fair

M Poor




7 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 5 2 2 0 76.92308
7. How do you rate the
allocation of credits to the
courses
B Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
M Fair
m Poor
The books listed as reference materials are relevant,
8 updated and appropriate
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good N
Rating in %
Responses 6 5 2 1 0 82.85714

8. The books listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated
and appropriate

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good

M Fair

M Poor




MBA

ALUMNI Feedback

1.Was the syllabus relevant to theprogram

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
20 50 10 4 0
M Excellent
B Very Good
= Good
M Fair
W Poor
2.Was the syllabus updatedenough?
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
15 52 12 5 0




M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor

3. Doesthesyllabuscreateanyinteresttopursuepost-
graduation/researchintheparticular topic?
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
20 60 4 o) 0

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor

4. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological advancements,
industrialrequirementsandinrelevancetothespecializationstreams?

| Excellent | VeryGood | Good | Fair |  Poor |




25

45

M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good

| Fair

W Poor

5.Ratethecourseshelpedyouinyourcareerintermsofself-learning

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
30 40 6 8 0
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
M Fair
m Poor

6. Howdoyouratethecoursesthatyouhavelearnedinrelationtoyourcurrentjob?

Excellent

| Very Good |

Good

Fair

| Poor




20 | 60 | 4 | o 0

B Excellent
H Very Good
1 Good

M Fair

M Poor

7. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real-life
application?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
25 50 5 4 o

M Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

8. Anyelective you like to suggest:



9. AnyOther Suggestion:



FACULTY Feedback -

Curriculumpleasegivearatingforthefollowingqu
estiononCurriculum:- Ratings:

5 4 3 2 1
Excellent | Very Good| Good Fair Poor
1. Syllabus is needbased.
Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
9 3 0 0 0
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
M Fair
m Poor
2.Thecourse/syllabushasgoodbalancebetweentheoryandapplication.
Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
8 4 0 0 0
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
M Fair

W Poor




3.Thecourse/syllabusofthissubjectincreasedmyknowledgeand perspective in the

subjectarea.
Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
8 4 0 0 0
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
M Fair
M Poor
4.Coursecontentisfollowedbycorrespondingreferencematerials.
Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
10 2 O 0 O
M Excellent
H Very Good
H Good
W Fair

m Poor




5.Thebooksprescribed/listedasreferencematerialsarerelevant,updated andappropriate.

Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
11 1 0] (0] (0]
B Excellent
H Very Good
 Good
B Fair
m Poor
6.Courseoutcomesarewelldefinedandcleartofacultymembers.
Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
7 5 0 0 0
B Excellent
H Very Good
 Good
B Fair

W Poor




7.Syllabusisdesignedaccordingtostudentsunderstandingpower?

Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
9 3 0 0 0

M Excellent

H Very Good

" Good

B Fair

]

8.1 havethefreedomtopropose,modify,suggestandincorporatenewtopicsin

thesyllabuswithrespecttothelatesttechnology.

Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
12 0 0 0 0

B Excellent

H Very Good

= Good

W Fair

M Poor




9.1 have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar

presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations whereverapplicable.

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

12

0

o)

0

o)

H Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

| Fair

m Poor

10. I

havethefreedomtoadopt/adaptnewtechniques/strategiesoftestingand

assessment of students in CIEComponents.

W Poor

Excellent Very Good | Good Fair Poor
12 0 0 0 0

M Excellent

B Very Good

= Good

M Fair




1. Areyouawareofthesyllabusofyourward?

Parent’s curriculum Feedback

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

70

(0)

0]

0]

H Excellent
H Very Good
1 Good

M Fair

M Poor

2. HowdoyouratethesyllabuscomparedwiththecurrentIndustryscope?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

40

30

0]

(0)

(0)

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

W Fair

W Poor




3. Kindlyratethecorecoursesofferedtoyourwardbythedepartment?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

20

40

10

0]

0]

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

H Fair

M Poor

4. Kindlyratethe elective coursesofferedtoyourwardbythedepartment?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
15 35 10 10
H Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good
W Fair
H Poor




5. Kindlyratethepracticalcoursesofferedtoyourwardbythedepartment?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
18 32 15 5 0

M Excellent

H Very Good

= Good

B Fair

M Poor

6. Kindly rate the placement training and placements offered to your ward by the
department? (ifapplicable)

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

10 30 30 o} o}

H Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor




7. Kindly give your valuable Suggestions for the improvement (curricular /
extracurricular).



1. The syllabuswas

excellent Very | Good Fair Poor
Good
90 40 15 5 0

2. Whatisyouropinionaboutthelibraryholdings for the course?

The syllabus was

M very good

™ good

M fair

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor
Good
85 45 12 8
Sales

M very good
m good

M poor




3. Wereyouabletogetthe prescribed readings?

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor
Good
75 50 20 5 0
Sales

M excellent
M very good
m good

| fair

4.HowdoyouratetheelectivesofferedinrelationtotheTechnological
Advancementsand their relevance to the specializationstreams??

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

60

80

8

2

(0]




M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor

5.Ratethecoursesintermsofextralearningorself-learningconsideringthedesignofthe
courses

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

50 60 30 10 0

H Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

6.HowdoyouratethepercentageofcourseshavingLLABcomponents?

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

80 60 10 0 0




M Excellent
m Very Good
= Good

M Fair

M Poor

7.Howdoyouratetheallocationofthecreditstothecourses?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

62

82

B Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

B Fair

M Poor

8.Thebooksprescribed/listedasreferencematerialsarerelevant,updatedandappropria

te.
Excellent Very Good Fai Poo
Good r
52 72 20 6 0




M Excellent

H Very Good

Good
M Fair

M Poor

9. Pleasegivearatingofyourcourseonthefollowing:-

Particulars Excellent very Good Fair Poor
good
Learning value(interimsoft
skills,concepts,knowledge,anal 56 70 15 9 0
yticalabilities,or
Appl}cabl'hty/ relev.ance to real 90 - 10 0 0
life situations and industry
Depth of the course content 100 45 5 0 0
Extent of coverage of course 95 55 0 0 0
Extent of effort required by 85 - 15 0 0
students
Relevance/learning value of 9% 40 10 10 0

project/ report




Understanding of the course

contents in depth

100

35

15

Excellent

ml
m2
m3
m4
m5
m6
w7

m8




Rating
Responses

MCA

Was the syllabus relavent to the program

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
in %
0 4 0 0 0 80

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]
]l m2 w3 w4

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]




MCA

2 was the syllabus updated enough
Overall
Excellen | Very Good Fair Poor | rating
t Good o
Rating in %
Responses 0 4 0 0 0 80

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]
]l m2 =3 n4



Rating
Responses

MCA

Does the syllabus create any interest to
pursue post graduation/research in the

particular topic?
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
0 4 0 0 0 80

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 =3 n4




Rating
Responses

MCA

Does the syllabus create any interest to
pursue post graduation/research in the

particular topic?
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
0 4 0 0 0 80

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 =3 n4




Rating
Responses

MCA

Rate the course helped you in your career in
terms of self learning

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
0 4 0 0 0 80

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 =3 n4




Rating
Responses

MCA

How do you rate the course that you have
learned in relation to your current job?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
0 4 0 0 0 80

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]

]l m2 =3 n4




MCA

How do you rate the learning experience in
terms of their relevance to the real life

7 applications
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 0 4 0 0 0 80

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]
]l m2 =3 n4



Rating
Responses

The books prescribed / listed as reference

materials are relevent, updated and
appropriate

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
0 24 6 0 0 76

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
Good [PERCENTAGE]
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

The course or syllabus has good balacnce

between theory and application

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
0 16 9 0 1 70.76923

Syllabus relevant to the Program

Good

[PERCENTAGE]

Fair,

cellent,
[PERCENTAGE] ~ENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]




The course/syllabus of this subject increased
my knowledge and perspective in the subject

3 area
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 0 20 6 0 0 75.38462

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5



Rating
Responses

Course content is followed by corrosponding
reference materials

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
5 16 9 0 0 77.33333

Syllabus relevant to the Program

Good

[PERCENTAGE]

Fair,

[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

The books prescribed / listed as reference

materials are relevent, updated and
appropriate

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
5 16 9 0 77.33333

Syllabus relevant to the Program

Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5

[PERCENTAGE]




Course outcomes ase well defined and clear

6 to faculty members
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 0 20 9 0 0 73.7931

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

Syllabus is designed accoding to student

understanding power?

Overall

Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating

Good -

in %
0 12 15 0 0 68.88889
Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]
V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good

[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

[ have the freedom to propose modify
suggest and incarporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the latest technology

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
5 28 0 0 0 83.0303

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,

[PERCENTAGE] |  Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




[ have the freedom to adopt new techniques
/stratagies of teaching such as semnars,
presentations, group discussion learners,

9 participations whereever applicable
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 10 24 0 0 0 85.88235

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5



10

Rating
Responses

[ have the freedom to adpot/adapt new
techniques/strategies of testing accessment

of students in CIE components
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
10 16 6 0 0 82.5

Syllabus relevant to the Program

Fair,

Good

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]




Rating
Responses

How do you rate the syllabus compared with
the current industry scope

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
20 40 57 2 0 73.10924

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good

[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]




kindly rate the core courses offer to your

3 ward by the department
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 25 56 42 4 0 76.06299

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

Kindly rate the elective courses offered to

your ward by the dept
Ver Overall
Excellent Goo}(; Good Fair Poor | rating
in %
15 36 60 4 0 70.78261
Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair
’ Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE] | | 1pgRcENTAGE]
Good V Good,
[PERCENTAGE] [PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Kindly rate the practicle courses to your

5 ward by the dept
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 30 40 48 6 0 75.16129

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,

[PERCENTAGE]
Excellent,

[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Kindy rate the placement trainig and
6 | placement offered to your ward by the dept

Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 40 32 45 10 0 76.06299

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




1 the syllabus was

Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 35 32 63 2 0 75.15152

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

what is your opinion about library holdings

for the course

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
15 48 63 0 0 72.38095

Syllabus relevant to the Program

Good

[PERCENTAGE]

Fair,

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE] oppceNTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]




3 | were you able to get the prescribed readings?

Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 20 36 60 4 0 72

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good

[PERCENTAGE] V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5



Rating
Responses

How do you rate the electives offered in
relation to the technological advancements
and their relevance to the specialization

streams?
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
80 60 48 2 0 82.94737
Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]
Good
[PERCENTAGE]
Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

rate the course in terms of extra learning or
self learning considering the design of the

course
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
20 64 36 6 0 75.55556

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,

[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

How do you rate the persentage of course
having lab components

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
40 44 42 4 0 78.46154

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]
m] m2 =3 =4 W5

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]




Rating
Responses

How do you rate the allocation of the credits
to the course

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
20 64 39 4 0 75.74803

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE] Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




Rating
Responses

The books prescribed listed as reference
materials are relavent updated and
appropriate?

Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good .
in %
40 48 45 2 0 78.66667

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,

Good [PERCENTAGE]

[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,

[PERCENTAGE]
] m2 u3 w4 W5




ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2018

Was the syllabus relevant to the program

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qver.a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 29 28 12 0 0 84.92754
1. Was the syllabus
relevant to the program
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
" Good
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
Ver Overall
Excellent ery Good Fair Poor rating in
] Good
Rating %
Responses 12 39 18 0 0 78.26087
2. Was the syllabus updated
enough?
B Excellent
H Very Good
" Good
H Fair

W Poor




Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in the particular

Rating

Overall
rating in
%

Very

Good Good

Excellent Fair Poor

Responses

28 26 15 0 0 83.76812

3.Does the syllabus create

any interest to pursue post-

graduation/research in the
particular

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good

M Fair

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements,Industrial requirements and in
relevance to the specialization streams?

Rating

Very
Good

Overall rating

Good in %

Excellent Fair Poor

Responses

21 33 13 2 0 81.15942

4. How do you rate the electives
offered in relation to the
Technological
advancements,Industrial...
M Excellent

M Very Good
Good

M Fair




Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-
5 learning
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qverla I
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 22 31 14 2 0 81.15942
5. Rate the courses helped
you in your career in terms
of self-learning
M Excellent
m Very Good
M Good
M Fair
m Poor
How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to
6 your current job?
Excellent very Good Fair Poor Over.a ll rating
Good in %
Rating
Responses 28 22 18 1 0 82.31884

6. How do you rate the courses
that you have learned in
relation to your current job?

M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good

M Fair

W Poor




How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their

7 relevance to the real-life application?
Ver . Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor ..
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 27 28 10 3 1 82.31884

\

7.How do you rate the learning

experience in terms of their
relevance to the real-life

application?

M Excellent

H Very Good

Good

H Fair




ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2017

1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
, Good 0
Rating %o
Responses 26 2 0 0 89.23077
1. Was the syllabus
relevant to the program
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
M Good
M Fair
W Poor
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating %o
Responses 22 2 0 87.69231

2. Was the syllabus updated

enough?

H Excellent

M Very Good

= Good
M Fair

M Poor




Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-

3 raduation/research in the particular
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair | Poor | ratingin
Good o
Rating Yo
Responses 23 25 4 0 0 87.30769
3.Does the syllabus create
any interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in the
particular
M Excellent
m Very Good
Good
M Fair
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements,Industrial requirements and
4 in relevance to the specialization streams?
Ver Overall
Excellent ery Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good o
Rating )
Responses 25 26 1 0 0 89.23077




4. How do you rate the electives
offered in relation to the
Technological
advancements,Industrial...

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good

M Fair

Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-
5 learning
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating Yo
Responses 29 21 2 0 0 90.38462

5. Rate the courses helped
you in your career in terms
of self-learning

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor




How do you rate the courses that you have learned in
6 relation to your current job?
Excellent very Good Fair Poor Qver-a I
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 20 28 4 0 0 86.15385
6. How do you rate the courses
that you have learned in
relation to your current job?
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
How do you rate the learning experience in terms of
7 their relevance to the real-life application?
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 28 22 2 0 0 90
7.How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their
relevance to the real-life
application?
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
H Poor




Please gicve rateing of your course on the

9 following
Ver Overall
Excellent Y | Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 50 52 33 0 0 82.51852

Syllabus relevant to the Program
Fair,
[PERCENTAGE]

Good
[PERCENTAGE]

Excellent,
[PERCENTAGE]

V Good,
[PERCENTAGE]

m] =2 =3 =m4 W5




ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2018

1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qver.a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 12 10 1 0 0 89.56522
1. Was the syllabus
relevant to the program
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
M Fair
M Poor
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating in
] Good
Rating %
Responses 11 13 0 0 0 89.16667
2. Was the syllabus updated
enough?
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
B Fair
M Poor




Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in the particular

Rating

Overall
rating in
%

Very

Good Good

Excellent Fair Poor

Responses

16 6 0 0 0 94.54545

3.Does the syllabus create

any interest to pursue post-

graduation/research in the
particular

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good

M Fair

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements,Industrial requirements and in
relevance to the specialization streams?

Rating

Very
Good

Overall rating

Good in %

Excellent Fair Poor

Responses

14 6 2 0 0 90.90909

4. How do you rate the electives
offered in relation to the
Technological
advancements,Industrial...

M Excellent
m Very Good
Good

M Fair




Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-

5 learning
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor O.verla I
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 15 3 4 0 0 90
5. Rate the courses helped
you in your career in terms
of self-learning
M Excellent
H Very Good
Good
M Fair
m Poor
How do you rate the courses that you have learned in relation to
6 your current job?
Excellent very Good Fair Poor Over:a\ ll rating
Good in %
Rating
Responses 11 8 3 1 0 85.21739
6. How do you rate the courses
that you have learned in
relation to your current job?
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
7 How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their




relevance to the real-life application?

Excellent Very Good Fair Poor O.ver.a I
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 10 10 2 0 0 87.27273

7.How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their
relevance to the real-life
application?
M Excellent

B Very Good
Good

M Fair




ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2017

1 Was the syllabus relevant to the program
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
, Good 0
Rating %o
Responses 10 0 0 0 91.11111
1. Was the syllabus
relevant to the program
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
M Good
M Fair
W Poor
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating %o
Responses 12 0 0 93.33333

2. Was the syllabus updated

enough?

H Excellent

M Very Good

= Good
M Fair

M Poor




Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-
3 raduation/research in the particular
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair | Poor | ratingin
Good o
Rating %o
Responses 10 6 1 0 0 90.58824
3.Does the syllabus create
any interest to pursue post-
graduation/research in the
particular
M Excellent
m Very Good
Good
M Fair
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements,Industrial requirements and in
4 relevance to the specialization streams?
Excellent very Good Fair Poor O_ver_a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 12 5 1 0 0 92.22222




4. How do you rate the electives
offered in relation to the
Technological
advancements,Industrial...

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good

M Fair

Rate the courses helped you in your career in terms of self-
5 learning
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating Yo
Responses 8 8 2 0 0 86.66667

5. Rate the courses helped
you in your career in terms
of self-learning

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor




Faculty feedback 2018

1 The syllabus is need based
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 5 7 1 0 0 86.15385

1. The syllabus is need
based

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

The course syllabus has good balance between theory
2 and application
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 3 9 1 0 0 83.07692

2. The course syllabus has
good balance between theory
and application

M Excellent
B Very Good
M Good

H Fair

W Poor




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
3 knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 7 2 0 0 83.07692

3.The course/syllabus of this
subject increased my knowledge
and perspective in the subject
area.

M Excellent
m Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

Course content is followed by corresponding reference
4 materials.
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 7 2 0 0 83.07692

4. Course content is followed
by corresponding reference
materials.

M Excellent
H Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,

5 updated and appropriate.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 7 4 1 0 0 90
5. The books
prescribed/listed as
reference materials are
relevant, updated and...
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair

6 | Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 9 2 2 0 0 90.76923
6. Course outcomes are
well defined and clear to
faculty members
M Excellent
m Very Good
Good
M Fair
M Poor




7 | Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 5 6 2 0 0 84.61538

7. Syllabus is designed
according to students
understanding power?

M Excellent

Hm Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate

8 | new topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating

Good o

Rating in %
Responses 6 7 0 0 0 89.23077

8. I have the freedom to
propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the...

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and

9 learners’ participations wherever applicable
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 0 0 93.84615

9. | have the freedom to

adopt new

techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar...

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good

H Fair

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of

10 testing and assessment of students in CIE Components.
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 3 0 0 92.30769
10. | have the freedom to
adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of
testing and assessment of...
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
M Poor




Faculty feedback 2017

1 The syllabus is need based
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 5 8 2 0 0 84

1. The syllabus is need
based

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

The course syllabus has good balance between theory
2 and application
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 3 9 2 1 0 78.66667

2. The course syllabus has
good balance between theory
and application

M Excellent
B Very Good
M Good

H Fair

W Poor




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
3 knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 8 3 1 0 78.75

3.The course/syllabus of this
subject increased my knowledge
and perspective in the subject
area.

M Excellent
m Very Good
= Good

M Fair

M Poor

Course content is followed by corresponding reference
4 materials.
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 5 7 3 0 0 82.66667

4. Course content is followed
by corresponding reference
materials.

B Excellent
m Very Good
= Good

M Fair




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,

5 updated and appropriate.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 7 5 2 0 0 87.14286
5. The books
prescribed/listed as
reference materials are
relevant, updated and...
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair

6 | Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 2 3 1 0 85.33333
6. Course outcomes are
well defined and clear to
faculty members
M Excellent
M Very Good
Good
M Fair
M Poor




Syllabus is designed according to students understanding
7 power?

Overall
Very . .

Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o

Rating in %

Responses 5 6 3 1 0 80

7. Syllabus is designed
according to students
understanding power?

M Excellent

m Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate

8 | new topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.

Overall
Very . :
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 6 8 1 0 0 86.66667

8. | have the freedom to
propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the...

M Excellent

M Very Good
Good

M Fair




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and

9 learners’ participations wherever applicable
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 1 0 88
9. | have the freedom to
adopt new
techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar...
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good
M Fair

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of

10 testing and assessment of students in CIE Components.
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 9 4 0 0 89.33333
10. | have the freedom to
adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of
testing and assessment of...
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
M Poor




How do you rate the courses that you have learned in

6 relation to your current job?
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qver_a I
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 7 8 3 0 0 84.44444
6. How do you rate the courses
that you have learned in
relation to your current job?
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their
7 relevance to the real-life application?
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qver.a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 12 4 2 0 0 91.11111

7.How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their
relevance to the real-life

application?

M Excellent

H Very Good

Good

H Fair




Faculty feedback 2018

1 The syllabus is need based
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Over.a ll rating
Good in %
Rating
Responses 3 2 1 0 0 86.66667

1. The syllabus is need
based

W Excellent
B Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor

The course syllabus has good balance between theory
2 and application
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 3 3 0 0 0 90

2. The course syllabus has
good balance between theory
and application

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

H Fair

M Poor




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my

3 knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 1 1 0 90
3.The course/syllabus of this
subject increased my knowledge
and perspective in the subject
area.
M Excellent
B Very Good
" Good
W Fair
W Poor

4 Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials.
Ver . Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 4 2 0 0 0 93.33333

4. Course content is followed
by corresponding reference
materials.

B Excellent
B Very Good
= Good

M Fair




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,
5 updated and appropriate.
Ver . Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 2 4 0 0 0 86.66667

5. The books prescribed/listed as
reference materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.

M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
W Fair
M Poor
6 Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Over.al llorating

Rating Good in %
Responses 4 2 0 0 0 93.33333

6. Course outcomes are
well defined and clear to
faculty members

B Excellent
m Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor




7 Syllabus is designed according to students understanding power?
r . rall
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qve a
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 2 3 1 0 0 83.33333

7. Syllabus is designed
according to students
understanding power?

M Excellent

Hm Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new

8 topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor (f).ver.a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 5 1 0 0 0 96.66667

8. | have the freedom to
propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the...

M Excellent

M Very Good
Good

B Fair




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such
as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations

9 wherever applicable
r . rall ratin
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Ove? ating
Good in %
Rating
Responses 4 2 0 0 93.33333

9. | have the freedom to

adopt new

techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar...

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good

M Fair

I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of

10 testing and assessment of students in CIE Components.
Very . Overall
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Rating
Responses 4 2 0 0 93.33333
10. | have the freedom to
adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of
testing and assessment of...
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
M Poor




Faculty feedback 2017

1 The syllabus is need based
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor | rating
. Good -
Rating in %
Responses 5 5 0 0 0 90
1. The syllabus is need
based
W Excellent
B Very Good
M Good
M Fair
H Poor

The course syllabus has good balance between theory

2 and application
v Overall
Excellent ery Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 4 5 1 0 0 86
2. The course syllabus has
good balance between theory
and application
M Excellent
B Very Good
M Good
M Fair
M Poor




The course/syllabus of this subject increased my
3 knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 4 2 0 0 84

3.The course/syllabus of this
subject increased my knowledge
and perspective in the subject
area.

M Excellent
m Very Good
= Good

M Fair

W Poor

Course content is followed by corresponding reference
4 materials.
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 3 3 0 0 82

4. Course content is followed
by corresponding reference
materials.

B Excellent
m Very Good
= Good

M Fair




The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,
5 updated and appropriate.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 8 2 0 0 0 96
5. The books

prescribed/listed as
reference materials are
relevant, updated and...

H Excellent
H Very Good
Good

H Fair

6 | Course outcomes are well defined and clear to faculty members
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 6 2 2 0 0 88

6. Course outcomes are
well defined and clear to
faculty members

H Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor




Syllabus is designed according to students understanding

7 power?
Overall
Very . .
Excellent Good Fair Poor | rating
Good 0
Rating in %
Responses 6 3 1 0 0 90

7. Syllabus is designed
according to students
understanding power?

M Excellent

m Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

| have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate

8 | new topics in the syllabus with respect to the latest technology.
Overall
Very . :
Excellent Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 4 4 2 0 0 84

8. | have the freedom to
propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the
syllabus with respect to the...

H Excellent
H Very Good
Good

B Fair




STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2018

1 the syllabus was
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
. Good .
Rating in %
Responses 70 45 7 3 2 88.0315
1. The syllabus was
M Challenging
H Very Good
" Good
M Fair
m Poor
2 What is your opinion about library holdings for the course
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
) Good
Rating %
Responses 51 57 8 1 2 85.88235

2. What is your opinion
about library holdings for
the course

B Excellent

W Very Good

= Good
M Fair

M Poor




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 52 59 6 2 1 86.5
3. Were you able to get the
prescribed readings
M Excellent
B Very Good
= Good
M Fair
W Poor
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements and their relevance to the
4 specialised streams
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating %0
Responses 49 62 7 1 0 B6.72269




4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the

Technological advancements
and their relevance to the...

M Excellent

H Very Good
Good

M Fair

M Poor

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning

5 considering the design of courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating %o
Responses 55 53 8 2 1 86.72269
5. Rate the courses in terms
of extra learning or self
learning considering the
design of courses
M Excellent
‘ m Very Good
Good
M Fair
W Poor
How do you rate the percentage of course having Lab
6 components
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
) Good 0
Rating %
Responses 46 63 7 3 0 B5.54622




6. How do you rate the
percentage of course
having Lab components

M Exce

m Very Good

= Good

M Fair

M Poor

llent

7 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
) Good 0
Rating )
Responses 54 57 6 2 0 87.39496
7. How do you rate the
allocation of credits to the
courses
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
M Fair
W Poor
The books listed as reference materials are relevant, updated
8 and appropriate
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good o
Rating Yo
Responses 56 57 5 1 0 88.23529




and appropriate

8. The books listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

M Fair

M Poor

learning value

Rating

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
rating in
%

Responses

49

86.21849

9. learning value

M Excellent
B Very Good
" Good

M Fair

M Poor




STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2017

1 the syllabus was
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating )
Responses 7 16 6 0 0 80.68966
1. The syllabus was
B Challenging
H Very Good
" Good
M Fair
H Poor
2 What is your opinion about library holdings for the course
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
. Good
Rating %
Responses 8 15 6 0 0 81.37931

2. What is your opinion
about library holdings for
the course

M Excellent
H Very Good
® Good

M Fair

M Poor




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
) Good 0
Rating )
Responses 12 15 2 0 0 86.89655
3. Were you able to get the
prescribed readings
M Excellent
B Very Good
1 Good
M Fair
W Poor
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements and their relevance to the
4 specialised streams
Very . Overall
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor rating in %
Rating
Responses 5 13 11 0 0 75.86207




4. How do you rate the electives
offered in relation to the

Technological advancements and
their relevance to the specialised

streams

M Excellent

H Very Good

Good
M Fair

W Poor

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self

5 learning considering the design of courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 7 17 15 1 0 75
5. Rate the courses in terms
of extra learning or self
learning considering the
design of courses
M Excellent
m Very Good
Good
W Fair
M Poor
How do you rate the percentage of course having Lab
6 components
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %




Responses 6 ‘ 18 4 ‘ 1 ‘ 0 ‘ 80
6. How do you rate the
percentage of course
having Lab components
M Excellent
B Very Good
" Good
M Fair
M Poor
7 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses
Excellent very Good Fair Poor Qver.a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 7 13 8 1 0 77.93103

7. How do you rate the
allocation of credits to the

courses

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

M Poor




The books listed as reference materials are relevant,

8 updated and appropriate
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qver-a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 8 16 5 0 0 82.06897
8. The books listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated
and appropriate
M Excellent
m Very Good
= Good
M Fair
H Poor
9 learning value
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair | Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating )
Responses 14 10 4 1 0 85.51724
9. learning value
M Excellent
B Very Good
m Good
M Fair
M Poor




| have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and

9 learners’ participations wherever applicable
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 4 4 0 0 84

9. | have the freedom to

adopt new

techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar...

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
Good

M Fair

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of

10 testing and assessment of students in CIE Components.
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 8 2 0 0 96
10. | have the freedom to
adopt/adapt new
techniques/strategies of
testing and assessment of...
M Excellent
B Very Good
Good
M Fair
M Poor




STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2018

1 the syllabus was
Excellent (\}/er;(rj Good Fair Poor (t':).ver'a ll(y
Rating 00 rating in %
Responses 10 8 2 1 0 85.71429
1. The syllabus was
B Challenging
B Very Good
M Good
M Fair
m Poor
2 What is your opinion about library holdings for the course
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qverg I
. Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 10 7 4 0 85.71429
2. What is your opinion
about library holdings for
the course

M Excellent
m Very Good
™ Good
M Fair
W Poor




3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating in
. Good
Rating %
Responses 9 8 4 0 0 84.7619
3. Were you able to get
the prescribed readings
M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good
M Fair
m Poor
How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements and their relevance to the
4 specialised streams
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating )
Responses 14 7 0 0 0 93.33333




4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the

Technological advancements
and their relevance to the...

B Excellent

H Very Good

M Fair

M Poor

Good

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning

5 considering the design of courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating %
Responses 9 9 3 0 0 85.71429
5. Rate the courses in
terms of extra learning or
self learning considering
the design of courses
M Excellent
m Very Good
Good
M Fair
W Poor
How do you rate the percentage of course having Lab
6 components
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qverg I
) Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 8 6 7 0 0 80.95238




6. How do you rate the
percentage of course
having Lab components

M Excellent
m Very Good

= Good

M Fair

M Poor

7 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
) Good 0
Rating )
Responses 12 3 6 0 0 85.71429
7. How do you rate the
allocation of credits to the
courses
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
M Fair
W Poor
The books listed as reference materials are relevant, updated
8 and appropriate
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good o
Rating Yo
Responses 10 3 8 1 0 80




9 learning value
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair | Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating )
Responses 49 60 8 2 0 86.21849




STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2017

1 the syllabus was
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating )
Responses 8 7 1 0 0 88.75
1. The syllabus was
B Challenging
H Very Good
M Good
W Fair
M Poor
2 What is your opinion about library holdings for the course
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
. Good
Rating %
Responses 7 7 2 0 0 86.25




2. What is your opinion
about library holdings for
the course

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

M Fair

W Poor

3 Were you able to get the prescribed readings
Ver Overall
Excellent ery Good Fair Poor | ratingin
) Good 0
Rating )
Responses 12 3 1 0 0 93.75
3. Were you able to get the
prescribed readings
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
M Fair
H Poor




specialised streams

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the
Technological advancements and their relevance to the

Rating

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
rating in %

Responses

11

1

87.05882

4. How do you rate the electives

offered in relation to the
Technological advancements
and their relevance to the...

M Excellent

m Very Good
Good

B Fair

M Poor

Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self
learning considering the design of courses

Rating

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Fair

Poor

in %

Overall
rating

Responses

10

4

90

5. Rate the courses in terms
of extra learning or self
learning considering the

design of courses

M Excellent

H Very Good

Good
H Fair

M Poor




How do you rate the percentage of course having Lab

6 components
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 8 2 6 1 0 80
6. How do you rate the
percentage of course
having Lab components
M Excellent
m Very Good
" Good
M Fair
W Poor
7 How do you rate the allocation of credits to the courses
Excellent very Good Fair Poor Qver.a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 11 1 5 1 0 84.44444

7. How do you rate the
allocation of credits to the

courses

M Excellent
W Very Good
M Good

M Fair

M Poor




The books listed as reference materials are relevant,

8 updated and appropriate
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor Qver'a .
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 10 6 0 0 0 92.5

8. The books listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated
and appropriate

H Excellent

B Very Good
Good

M Fair

W Poor




Parents Feedback (2018)

how do you rate the syllabus compared with current
1 industry scope
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating Yo
Responses 6 4 6 1 0 77.64706
1. how do you rate the
syllabus compared with

current industry scope
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
M Fair
M Poor

kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the
2 dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating %o
Responses 7 4 4 2 0 78.82353




2. kindly rate the core
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.

M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good

M Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by

3 the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating %
Responses 6 5 3 0 76.47059
3. kindly rate the elective
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.
M Excellent
m Very Good
m Good
M Fair
H Poor
kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by
4 the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 7 2 3 0 76.25




4. kindly rate the
practical courses offered
to your ward by the dept.

H Excellent

m Very Good

= Good
M Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the placement training & placements
offered to your ward by the dept.

Rating

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
rating
in %

Responses

3

70

5. kindly rate the
placement training &
placements offered to

your ward by the dept.

M Excellent

Hm Very Good

= Good

M Fair

M Poor




Parents Feedback (2017)

how do you rate the syllabus compared with current
1 industry scope
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor ().verla I
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 11 7 2 1 0 86.66667
1. how do you rate the
syllabus compared with
current industry scope
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
M Fair
M Poor
kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the
2 dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent Y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
‘ Good 0
Rating %o
Responses 7 8 3 4 0 76.36364
2. kindly rate the core
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.
M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

B Fair

M Poor




kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the
3 dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating %
Responses 9 9 3 3 0 80

3. kindly rate the elective
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.

M Excellent
B Very Good
" Good

M Fair

M Poor

kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

4 dept.
. rall
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor O.V€ a
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 6 9 3 6 0 72.5




4. kindly rate the

practical courses offered
to your ward by the dept.

M Excellent
m Very Good
" Good

M Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the placement training & placements offered
to your ward by the dept.

Rating

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
rating in
%

Responses

7

69.56522

5. kindly rate the

placement training &
placements offered to
your ward by the dept.

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good

M Fair

M Poor




Parents Feedback (2018)

how do you rate the syllabus compared with current
1 industry scope
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good .
Rating in %
Responses 15 4 5 0 0 88.33333
1. how do you rate the
syllabus compared with
current industry scope
B Challenging
B Very Good
" Good
W Fair
H Poor
kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the
2 dept.
v Overall
Excellent ery Good Fair Poor | rating
Good -
Rating in %
Responses 14 5 5 0 0 87.5
2. kindly rate the core
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.
M Excellent
Hm Very Good
M Good
M Fair
H Poor




kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by

3 the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 15 3 5 1 0 86.66667
3. kindly rate the elective
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.
B Excellent
M Very Good
m Good
M Fair
H Poor
kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by
4 the dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating
Good o
Rating in %
Responses 14 6 4 0 0 88.33333




4. kindly rate the
practical courses offered
to your ward by the dept.

M Excellent
m Very Good
" Good

M Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the placement training & placements
offered to your ward by the dept.

Rating

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
rating
in %

Responses

15

2

82.5

5. kindly rate the
placement training &
placements offered to

your ward by the dept.

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor




Parents Feedback (2017)

how do you rate the syllabus compared with current
1 industry scope
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor ().verla I
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 18 40 11 0 0 82.02899
1. how do you rate the
syllabus compared with

current industry scope
M Challenging
Hm Very Good
" Good
M Fair
M Poor

kindly rate the core courses offered to your ward by the
2 dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor | ratingin
Good 0
Rating %o
Responses 22 38 9 0 0 83.76812

2. kindly rate the core
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Fair

M Poor




kindly rate the elective courses offered to your ward by the
3 dept.
Ver Overall
Excellent y Good Fair Poor rating in
Good 0
Rating %
Responses 24 36 9 0 0 84.34783

3. kindly rate the elective
courses offered to your
ward by the dept.

M Excellent
M Very Good
m Good

H Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the practical courses offered to your ward by the

4 dept.
r . rall
Excellent Very Good Fair Poor O.V€ a
Good rating in %
Rating
Responses 25 38 6 0 0 85.50725




4. kindly rate the

practical courses offered
to your ward by the dept.

M Excellent
m Very Good
" Good

M Fair

W Poor

kindly rate the placement training & placements offered
to your ward by the dept.

Rating

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Fair

Poor

Overall
rating in
%

Responses

27

35

85.7971

5. kindly rate the

placement training &
placements offered to
your ward by the dept.

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
M Good

M Fair

W Poor
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